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1578 06/02/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA ICE CREAM FOR STAFF FOR END 23.97
OF YEAR
Totals for 1578 23.97
1579 06/02/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA FIELD DAY FOR KINDERGARTEN 169.19
Totals for 1579 169.19
1580 06/02/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER SUPPLY MONEY - 75.00
Totals for 1580 75.00
1581 06/02/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES 22.49
Totals for 1581 22.49
1582 06/02/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA GIFT CARD FOR TEACHER 50.00
SUPPLIES -
Totals for 1582 50.00
1583 06/02/2014 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR EDS OFFICE 103.10
PRODUCTS
Totals for 1583 103.10
1584 06/02/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID HARD DRIVE FOR COMPUTER IN 69.00
LAB
Totals for 1584 69.00
1585 06/02/2014 BARCODE GIANT CHICAGO IL BOOK SCANNER FOR LIBRARY 136.48
Totals for 1585 136.48
1586 06/02/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 123.94
Totals for 1586 123.94
1587 06/02/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 90.92
Totals for 1587 90.92
1588 06/02/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 81.39
Totals for 1588 81.39
1589 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI SPRING FLING SUPPLIES FOR 87.42
KINDER
Totals for 1589 87.42
1590 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 79.85
Totals for 1590 79.85
1591 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 72.51
Totals for 1591 72.51
1592 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 75.51
Totals for 1592 75.51
1593 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 211.14
Totals for 1593 211.14
1594 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 75.30
Totals for 1594 75.30
1595 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 75.11
Totals for 1595 75.11
1596 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 131.41
Totals for 1596 131.41
1597 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 73.53

Totals for 1597 73.53
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1598 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 26.42
Totals for 1598 26.42
1599 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 12.45
Totals for 1599 12.45
1600 06/02/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 12.45
Totals for 1600 12.45
1601 06/02/2014 ORIENTAL TRADING OMAHA NE 2ND GRADE BEACH BALLS 146.99
Totals for 1601 146.99
1602 06/02/2014 QUILL CORPORATION PHILADELPHIA PA TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 35.64
Totals for 1602 35.64
1603 06/02/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 36.32
Totals for 1603 36.32
1604 06/02/2014 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID SUMMER TICKET MOVIES 322.50
Totals for 1604 322.50
1605 06/02/2014 LITTLE CLASSROOM CAF DECLO ID Ice cream treat for 2nd 63.00
graders
1605 06/02/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 27.64
Totals for 1605 90.64
1606 06/02/2014 LAKESHORE LEARNING M CARSON CA TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 21.99
1606 06/02/2014 LITTLE CLASSROOM CAF DECLO ID Ice cream treat for 58.00
Kindergarten
Totals for 1606 79.99
1607 06/02/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Text & workbooks 1,158.76
1607 06/02/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 28.83
Totals for 1607 1,187.59
1608 06/02/2014 PEPSI COLA CHICAGO IL Pop 182.40
1608 06/04/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 119.73
Totals for 1608 302.13
1609 06/02/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax - May 2014 12.80
1609 06/04/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 68.91
Totals for 1609 81.71
1610 06/02/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL laminating film 84.00
1610 06/04/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 163.30
Totals for 1610 247.30
1611 06/02/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID AR rewards 380.00
1611 06/04/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 27.10
Totals for 1611 407.10
1612 06/03/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D Fear factor supplies - not to 47.43

exceed $100.00

1612 06/04/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TEACHER SUPPLY MONEY - RAMSEY 64.01

Totals for 1612 111.44

1613 06/03/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL INDEX CARDS, TAPE, NOTEPAD, 79.48
GAMES

1613 06/04/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS FOR SECRETARY DAY 57.50



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 1:27 PM 07/17/14
05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 06/01/14 - 06/30/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 1613 136.98
1614 06/03/2014 PERMA BOUND JACKSONVILLE IL Library books 19.45
1614 06/04/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR MAY, 2014 34.21
Totals for 1614 53.66
1615 06/09/2014 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY ID After school program snacks 29.44
1615 06/12/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID HDMI CABLES 18.00
Totals for 1615 47.44
1616 06/12/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID 3RD GRADE CERTIFICATES 51.00
1616 06/24/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Purchase order not to exceed 74.55
$150.00
Totals for 1616 125.55
1617 06/13/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR STOKE'S FOR 142.09
SUPPLIES
1617 06/24/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Bottles of water, sunscreen, 130.42
balloons, Otter pops and
flowers
Totals for 1617 272.51
1618 06/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Cum folders 57.11
1618 06/13/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 44.25
Totals for 1618 101.36
1619 06/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Cum folders 45.99
1619 06/13/2014 TEACHERS PAY TEACHER TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 73.90
Totals for 1619 119.89
1620 06/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Cum folders 57.11
1620 06/17/2014 TIME FOR KIDS TAMPA FL TIME FOR KIDS - 44 .60
Totals for 1620 101.71
1621 06/30/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID Service call 65.00
1621 06/27/2014 LEARNING A Z TUCSON AZ RAZ KIDS - 99.95
Totals for 1621 164.95
1622 06/30/2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI Misc. teaching supplies - jc 166.77
1622 06/27/2014 LEARNING A Z TUCSON AZ RENEWAL RAZ KIDS - 99.95
Totals for 1622 266.72
1623 06/27/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID BUS FEES FOR 2ND & THIRD 66.00
GRADE FIELD TRIPS
Totals for 1623 66.00
1624 06/30/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR STOKE'S FOR 50.67
SUPPLIES
Totals for 1624 50.67
1625 06/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR TEACHER 91.42
APPRECIATION WEEK
Totals for 1625 91.42
1764 06/03/2014 MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMEN BURLEY ID PURCHASE FOR SAXON MATH 150.00
TEXTBOOKS 5/4 FROM MT. VIEW
ELEMENTARY
Totals for 1764 150.00
1765 06/09/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX MAY 2014 120.33
Totals for 1765 120.33
1766 06/09/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID DUCT TAPE PURCHASE FOR 22.48
TEXTBOOK REPAIR
Totals for 1766 22.48
1767 06/09/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL OXFORD TWIN POCKET FOLDERS 98.56
Totals for 1767 98.56
1768 06/10/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CORE STANDARDS FOR MATH 5TH 22.33

GRADE
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Totals for 1768 22.33
1769 06/10/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA HP Q5949A (HP 49A) TONER FOR 72.00

CLASSROOM #44
Totals for 1769 72.00
1770 06/23/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR #2850, 791.26
#2855 AND #1937
Totals for 1770 791.26
1771 06/23/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID CHARGE FOR ACTIVITY TRIPS FOR 2,674.00
END OF SCHOOL YEAR 2014

Totals for 1771 2,674.00
1772 06/23/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK 345.32
LUNCH 2014
Totals for 1772 345.32
1773 06/24/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID COPIER MAINTENANCE #3109 53.99
Totals for 1773 53.99
1774 06/24/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID COPIER MAINTENANCE #3109 53.99
Totals for 1774 53.99
2437 06/11/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID MAY 2014 SALES TAX 0.95
Totals for 2437 0.95
2438 06/17/2014 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID REIMB. PAYMT. OF FLIGHT, 3,396.00

LODGING, CAR RENTAL, ETC. FOR
ROBOTICS TRIP TO HAWAII
Totals for 2438 3,396.00
2439 06/17/2014 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID REIMB. PAYMT. OF FLIGHT, 90.72
LODGING, CAR RENTAL, ETC. FOR
ROBOTICS TRIP TO HAWAII
Totals for 2439 90.72
2440 06/17/2014 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID REIMB. PAYMT. OF FLIGHT, 90.72
LODGING, CAR RENTAL, ETC. FOR
ROBOTICS TRIP TO HAWAII

Totals for 2440 90.72

2441 06/24/2014 BURLEY IRON WORKS LIL BURLEY ID SPUDMAN AWARDS 2013 & 14 529.69

Totals for 2441 529.69

4161 06/02/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax payable for May 5.10
2014

Totals for 4161 5.10

4162 06/02/2014 SOROPTIMIST INTL OF BURLEY ID Membership dues for 100.00

Soroptimist International
Burley
Totals for 4162 100.00
4163 06/02/2014 BROWN, DYLAN BURLEY D Reimburse for materials 11.98
needed at year end activity
Totals for 4163 11.98
4164 06/06/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc supplies as needed: 400.25
stamps, cups, napkins,
cutlery, Dawn
Totals for 4164 400.25
4165 06/06/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for year end 154.69
activity: Buns, pork-n-beans,
potato salad, milk
Totals for 4165 154.69
4166 06/06/2014 JILS FLOWER HAUS INC HEYBURN ID Flowers for Sr Adviser @ 98.00
graduation and retirement for
Mrs. Nannenga

Totals for 4166 98.00
4167 06/06/2014 THOMANDER, DANIEL DECLO ID Reimburse for 65.64
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Math room paint supplies
Totals for 4167 65.64
4168 06/16/2014 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID 1/2" gravel delivered for 111.00

greenhouse as needed

Totals for 4168 111.00

4169 06/16/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Diplomas for 2014 graduating 13.60
seniors

Totals for 4169 13.60

4170 06/18/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Credit recovery fee for CHS 50.00

Senior as needed

Totals for 4170 50.00
4234 06/04/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY D Cal Ranch bus for 96.00
Kindergarten
Totals for 4234 96.00
5594 06/02/2014 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID summer movie passes 120.00
Totals for 5594 120.00
5595 06/03/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID sales tax for May 2014 73.57
Totals for 5595 73.57
5596 06/16/2014 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 104.00
Totals for 5596 104.00
5597 06/18/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID buses for field trip for 776.00
2013-2014
Totals for 5597 776.00
5598 06/18/2014 US GAMES DALLAS TX PE supplies 58.75
Totals for 5598 58.75
5852 06/03/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: CLASSROOM INCENTIVES 55.00
Totals for 5852 55.00
5853 06/03/2014 IXL LEARNING SAN MATEO CA RRES: IXL MATH & ELA LICENSE 1,050.00
Totals for 5853 1,050.00
5854 06/03/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRES: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 80.74
Totals for 5854 80.74
5855 06/03/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: CLASSROOM INCENTIVES 93.71
Totals for 5855 93.71
5856 06/03/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: AWARDS ASSEMBLY PRIZES 124.48
Totals for 5856 124.48
5857 06/03/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRES: FIRST GRADE INCENTIVE 64.69
PARTY
Totals for 5857 64.69
5858 06/03/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRES: END OF YEAR FACULTY 80.00
PARTY
Totals for 5858 80.00
5859 06/04/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL RRES: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 74.40
(RIGBY)
Totals for 5859 74.40
5860 06/04/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: MILEAGE TO OAKLEY 384.00

ELEMENTARY TRACK MEET

Totals for 5860 384.00
5861 06/04/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: FIELD TRIP MILEAGE 24.00
Totals for 5861 24.00
5862 06/04/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: FIELD TRIP MILEAGE 1,426.00
Totals for 5862 1,426.00
5863 06/04/2014 NATTRESS, SHELLY FRUILAND ID RRES: MICHAEL VEY BOOKS 90.00
Totals for 5863 90.00
6509 06/02/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - May 127.07
Totals for 6509 127.07

6510 06/02/2014 JENSEN, BROOK BURLEY ID Cheer Choreographer 320.00
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Totals for 6510 320.00
6511 06/02/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbooks 2013-14 1,295.70
Totals for 6511 1,295.70
6512 06/02/2014 SCHREINER, D. KEVIN Fundraiser - prizes 413.03
Totals for 6512 413.03
6513 06/02/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Retirement party groceries 178.90
Totals for 6513 178.90
6514 06/02/2014 STAMP FULFILLMENT SE PHILADELPHIA PA Envelopes 1,187.15
Totals for 6514 1,187.15
6515 06/02/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Groceries for Home Ec lab 73.89
Totals for 6515 73.89
6516 06/02/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Groceries for Ice Cream 124.54
Station - 6th Grade Field
Trip
Totals for 6516 124.54
6517 06/02/2014 U.S. POSTAL SERVICE Stamps 147.00
Totals for 6517 147.00
6518 06/02/2014 UNITED SCOPE, LLC IRVINE CA Micro Scopes 665.93
Totals for 6518 665.93
6519 06/02/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Groceries for Home Ec lab 108.68
Totals for 6519 108.68
6520 06/12/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID Retirement flowers - 50.00
Darrington & Chambers
Totals for 6520 50.00
6521 06/12/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID Retirement/employee 102.35
recognition
Totals for 6521 102.35
6522 06/12/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Groceries for Home Ec lab 102.53
Totals for 6522 102.53
6523 06/30/2014 MOSS, SHABREE Cheer Tanks 165.95
Totals for 6523 165.95
7347 06/02/2014 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID Moscow Trip - Meal Expense & 282.00
Per Diem
Totals for 7347 282.00
7348 06/02/2014 BURSAR, UNIVERSITY O Moscow Trip - Registration & 100.00
Pictures
Totals for 7348 100.00
7349 06/02/2014 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY D Moscow Trip Per Diem 150.00
Totals for 7349 150.00
7350 06/02/2014 ROARING SPRINGS MERIDIAN ID Moscow Trip Recreation 179.94
Totals for 7350 179.94
7351 06/02/2014 SALMON RAPIDS LODGE RIGGINS ID Moscow Trip Lodging 270.00
Totals for 7351 270.00
7352 06/02/2014 BURSAR, UNIVERSITY O Registration & Pictures 130.00
Totals for 7352 130.00
7353 06/02/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 9.88
Totals for 7353 9.88
7354 06/02/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 2 $50.00 Gift Cards, Gauze, 47.99
1st Aid Supplies
Totals for 7354 47.99
7355 06/02/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Bungees & Supplies for 166.13
Greenhouse
Totals for 7355 166.13
7356 06/02/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA End of Year Gift 214.73

Certificates, Senior

Presentation Supplies, etc.
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Totals for 7356 214.73
7357 06/02/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Ag Expo 291.98
Totals for 7357 291.98
7358 06/02/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Leadership Supplies 343.92
Totals for 7358 343.92
7359 06/02/2014 SHAW, CINDY BURLEY ID USU Leadership Per Diem 100.00
Totals for 7359 100.00
7360 06/02/2014 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX Athletic Cell Phone Acct 109.14
#671607476-00001
Totals for 7360 109.14
7361 06/02/2014 JONES, BRIANNA BURLEY ID Tennis Banquet & State 213.37

Supplies Reimbursement

Totals for 7361 213.37
7362 06/02/2014 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID Hotel Reimbursement - Logan 766.43
Skyview Tourn.
Totals for 7362 766.43
7363 06/02/2014 UTAH VALLEY COMMUNIT OREM UuT Girls Basketball Summer 450.00
Tournament
Totals for 7363 450.00
7364 06/03/2014 THE COMPLEAT NATURAL Asheville NC Hand Lenses 41.85
Totals for 7364 41.85
7365 06/04/2014 BAGLEY, BRANDON BURLEY ID BBB CAMP 25.00
Totals for 7365 25.00
7366 06/04/2014 BAGLEY, RYAN BURLEY ID BBB CAMP 50.00
Totals for 7366 50.00
7367 06/04/2014 BELL, BRAYDN HEYBURN ID BBB CAMP 50.00
Totals for 7367 50.00
7368 06/04/2014 BUHL BASKETBALL SUMMER TOURN. ENTRY FEE 600.00
Totals for 7368 600.00
7369 06/04/2014 CANTU, JESSE BURLEY ID BBB CAMP 50.00
Totals for 7369 50.00
7370 06/04/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID sales Tax 371.81
Totals for 7370 371.81
7371 06/04/2014 DEL BOSQUE, ROY HEYBURN ID BBB CAMP 50.00
Totals for 7371 50.00
7372 06/04/2014 GARRARD, BRITTON BURLEY ID BBB CAMP 50.00
Totals for 7372 50.00
7373 06/04/2014 GIBBONS, COLE BURLEY ID BBB CAMP 25.00
Totals for 7373 25.00
7374 06/04/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS & BURLEY ID Repair of Phones & Phone 140.00
Lines
Totals for 7374 140.00
7375 06/04/2014 JOSTEN'S -TF TWIN FALLS D Honor Cords 180.00
Totals for 7375 180.00
7376 06/04/2014 NELSON, COLE BURLEY ID BBB Camp 100.00
Totals for 7376 100.00
7377 06/04/2014 PAGE, BRENAN BURLEY ID BBB CAMP 50.00
Totals for 7377 50.00
7378 06/04/2014 PAGE, SKYLAR BURLEY ID BBB CAMP 50.00
Totals for 7378 50.00
7379 06/04/2014 QUAST, MACKINLEY BURLEY ID BBB CAMP 50.00
Totals for 7379 50.00
7380 06/04/2014 SIMMONS, ZACHARY BURLEY ID BBB CAMP 25.00
Totals for 7380 25.00
7381 06/04/2014 SMITH, TERENCE BURLEY ID BBB Camp 100.00

Totals for 7381 100.00
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7382 06/04/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID CHOIR AWARDS & PINS 102.75
Totals for 7382 102.75
7383 06/05/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID PROJECT SUPPLIES 81.12
Totals for 7383 81.12
7384 06/05/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FRESHMEN PROJECTS 224.74
Totals for 7384 224.74
7385 06/05/2014 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO IL Art Supplies 294.10
Totals for 7385 294.10
7386 06/05/2014 CARPENTER, CRYSTAL SUGAR CITY ID SUGAR-SALEM SHOOTOUT 175.00
Totals for 7386 175.00
7387 06/05/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID Faculty Party & Retirement 464.00
Party
Totals for 7387 464.00
7388 06/05/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Corrected Diploma 13.18
Totals for 7388 13.18
7389 06/05/2014 MAGIC VALLEY PORTABL HEYBURN ID Portable Toilets 420.00
Totals for 7389 420.00
7390 06/05/2014 MATTHEW JUDD PAINTIN BURLEY ID PROJECT PAINTING 150.00
Totals for 7390 150.00
7391 06/05/2014 MIDGESTIC IMAGES, LL BURLEY ID Yearbook Sweatshirts 402.80
Totals for 7391 402.80
7392 06/05/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID PROJECT STEEL 234.61
Totals for 7392 234.61
7393 06/05/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D Floral Arrangements - 180.00
Graduation
Totals for 7393 180.00
7394 06/05/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Athletic Shirts 280.60
Totals for 7394 280.60
7395 06/06/2014 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID FRESHMEN PROJECTS 34.91
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 7395 34.91
7396 06/06/2014 CARSON, LAYNE BURLEY ID SCHOOL BENCHES 400.00
Totals for 7396 400.00
7397 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Cleaning Bottle Holders for 23.73

Weight Room

Totals for 7397 23.73

7398 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Grant: Batteries 34.07

Totals for 7398 34.07

7399 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Water Bottle Holders - Weight 68.10
Room

Totals for 7399 68.10

7400 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Altimeter Barometers, 150.93

Humidity Gauges, Etc.

Totals for 7400 150.93
7401 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Binders - Calculus 194.87
Totals for 7401 194.87
7402 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Copy Paper 299.80
Totals for 7402 299.80
7403 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CD's & Paper 308.09
Totals for 7403 308.09
7404 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Office Supplies - Open 530.25
Totals for 7404 530.25
7405 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Grant Supplies: Calculators, 789.42

Compass, GPS, Notebooks,

Lichen, Moss, & Tree Kits
Totals for 7405 789.42
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7406 06/09/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Science Supplies - Grant 1,336.47
Totals for 7406 1,336.47
7407 06/10/2014 BEAR RIVER BASKETBAL GARLAND uT Bear River Summer Tournament 300.00
Totals for 7407 300.00
7408 06/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Driver's Ed Fees 2,700.00
Totals for 7408 2,700.00
7409 06/10/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Final Yearbook Payment 4,190.42
Totals for 7409 4,190.42
7410 06/10/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Teen Living Supplies 78.20
Totals for 7410 78.20
7411 06/10/2014 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT Staples, Tape, Pens, Receipt 322.71

Books, Print Cartridges -

Open P.O.
Totals for 7411 322.71
7412 06/10/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Refreshments - Senior 352.05
Presentations
Totals for 7412 352.05
7413 06/10/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Water & Supplies for School 194.71
Totals for 7413 194.71
7414 06/10/2014 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID FFA SUMMER CONFERENCE 350.00
Totals for 7414 350.00
7415 06/10/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Relay Batons 17.94
Totals for 7415 17.94
7416 06/10/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Senior Gifts 61.17
Totals for 7416 61.17
7417 06/10/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Scorebooks, Line-up Book, 256.37

Softballs, Gypsum, etc.

Totals for 7417 256.37

7418 06/10/2014 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID FFA SUMMER CONFERENCE 190.00

Totals for 7418 190.00

7419 06/10/2014 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID FFA SUMMER CONFERENCE 350.00

Totals for 7419 350.00

7420 06/10/2014 HOLT, MAKAYA BURLEY ID Scholarship 700.00

Totals for 7420 700.00

7421 06/10/2014 PINCOCK, SHYLA BURLEY ID SCHOLARSHIP 700.00

Totals for 7421 700.00

7422 06/10/2014 POTTHAST, BARBARA RUPERT D Tie Dye Supplies 713.98
Reimbursement

Totals for 7422 713.98

7423 06/10/2014 PRO PAINT BURLEY ID PROJECT PAINT 89.94

Totals for 7423 89.94

7424 06/10/2014 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID BOYS BASKETBALL CAMP LODGING 567.52
REIMBURSEMENT

Totals for 7424 567.52

7425 06/10/2014 MC BOYS BASKETBALL HYRUM uT BOYS BASKETBALL CAMP 540.00

Totals for 7425 540.00

7426 06/10/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FFA Leadership Meeting 61.89
Refreshments

Totals for 7426 61.89

7427 06/10/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Supplies 75.16

Totals for 7427 75.16

7428 06/10/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA GOLF ACTIVITY - FOOD 95.00

Totals for 7428 95.00

7429 06/10/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Gift Certificate & Candy Bars 132.58

Totals for 7429 132.58

7430 06/10/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Ag Days & Juice Machine 308.63
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Totals for 7430 308.63
7431 06/10/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Open P.O. - Juice & Milk 422.49
Totals for 7431 422.49
7432 06/24/2014 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID Freshmen Boys Basketball Camp 250.00
Totals for 7432 250.00
7433 06/24/2014 VISA TAMPA FL HYDRAULIC PUMP 569.88
Totals for 7433 569.88
7434 06/24/2014 HONDO, CAROLYN BURLEY ID STUCO SHIRTS - REIMBURSEMENT 388.70
- REISSUE
Totals for 7434 388.70
7435 06/24/2014 DISH PALATINE IL ESPN BILL 102.08
Totals for 7435 102.08
7436 06/24/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID PROJECT SUPPLIES 12.10
Totals for 7436 12.10
7437 06/24/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FITTINGS FOR BBQ 2.98
Totals for 7437 2.98
7438 06/24/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES 238.97
Totals for 7438 238.97
7439 06/24/2014 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID Weber State & Utah Valley 575.88

Tourn. Lodging Reimbursement

Totals for 7439 575.88
7440 06/24/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Remaining Driver's Ed Fees 200.00
Totals for 7440 200.00
7441 06/24/2014 CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO ID 2014-15 Dist. 4-5-6 AD's 19.95

Meeting Catering

Totals for 7441 19.95
7442 06/24/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID PROJECT STEEL 33.41
Totals for 7442 33.41
7443 06/24/2014 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID TRAILER PARTS 897.22
Totals for 7443 897.22
7444 06/24/2014 WEBER STATE UNIVERSI OGDEN uT GBB Summer Tournament 390.00
Totals for 7444 390.00
7445 06/24/2014 ACDA OKLAHOMA CITY OK Choir Director Membership Fee 95.00
Totals for 7445 95.00
7446 06/24/2014 AMERICAN LEGION BASE BURLEY ID AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL - 300.00
MAPLE MTN H.S.
Totals for 7446 300.00
7447 06/25/2014 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID Boys Basketball Camp Lodging 835.20
Reimbursement
Totals for 7447 835.20
7448 06/25/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Transportation 472.20
Totals for 7448 472.20
7449 06/25/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D Transportation 3,052.00
Totals for 7449 3,052.00
7450 06/25/2014 SERVICE REPRODUCTION GRAND RAPIDS MI Art Supplies 370.70
Totals for 7450 370.70
7451 06/25/2014 UNIVERSITY OF ID BES MOSCOW ID Moscow Trip Lodging 1,249.74
Totals for 7451 1,249.74
7452 06/27/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BAND TRANSPORTATION TO 8,100.00
SEATTLE
Totals for 7452 8,100.00
7453 06/27/2014 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID RANGE CLASS 100.00
Totals for 7453 100.00
7454 06/27/2014 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID PTE DUES 170.00
Totals for 7454 170.00

7455 06/27/2014 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID PTE DUES & RANGE CLASS 270.00
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Totals for 7455 270.00

7456 06/27/2014 MARCHING ARTS ACADEM POCATELLO ID MARCHING BAND WORKSHOP 185.00

Totals for 7456 185.00

7457 06/27/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID COUNSELING CENTER CABINETS 124.08

Totals for 7457 124.08

7458 06/27/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SCHOOL BENCHES MATERIAL 385.51

Totals for 7458 385.51

7459 06/27/2014 SMITH, ART BURLEY ID File Box 52.99

Totals for 7459 52.99

7460 06/27/2014 SWEETHEART MANOR BURLEY ID Grad Night Refreshments 250.00

Totals for 7460 250.00

8011 06/05/2014 CARLSON, CHANTELLE OREM uT Choreography 525.00

Totals for 8011 525.00

8012 06/05/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID May Sales Tax 240.09

Totals for 8012 240.09

8013 06/05/2014 NOBLE, TRAVIS BURLEY ID Supplies for Basketball Camp 31.18

Totals for 8013 31.18

8014 06/05/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Graduation Party Supplies, 1,015.59

State Track Supplies, School

Store
Totals for 8014 1,015.59
8015 06/12/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Stair Edging 19.98
Totals for 8015 19.98
8016 06/12/2014 BARNARD, KRISTIE OAKLEY ID Pork and Buns for FFA Banquet 70.13
Totals for 8016 70.13
8017 06/12/2014 BIO CORPORATION ALEXANDRIA MN Frozen Frogs 76.80
Totals for 8017 76.80
8018 06/12/2014 COMFORT SUITES AIRPO BOISE ID State Track Rooms 1,440.00
Totals for 8018 1,440.00
8019 06/12/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID T-Shirts Queen of the Court 40.00
Totals for 8019 40.00
8020 06/12/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID Tape Measures, Spray Paint 119.94
Totals for 8020 119.94
8021 06/12/2014 LAGOON FARMINGTON uT Senior Trip 1,070.46
Totals for 8021 1,070.46
8022 06/12/2014 LEE, THERON OAKLEY ID FFA Banquet 89.68
Totals for 8022 89.68
8023 06/12/2014 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID 5 rolls stamps 245.00
Totals for 8023 245.00
8024 06/12/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA School Store 108.80
Totals for 8024 108.80
8025 06/12/2014 TREERING San Mateo CA High School Yearbooks 2,885.40
2013-2014
Totals for 8025 2,885.40
8026 06/12/2014 ZUCHERS SUPPLY Decorations for Grad Party 76.06
Totals for 8026 76.06
8027 06/13/2014 CELAYA, JASON HIGHLAND uT Choreography 1,500.00
Totals for 8027 1,500.00
8028 06/16/2014 TREERING San Mateo CA 2013-14 Jr High Yearbooks 881.07
Totals for 8028 881.07
8029 06/18/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Bus to Lagoon - Senior Trip 1,012.80
Totals for 8029 1,012.80
8030 06/18/2014 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT on account - potting soil 5.00
Totals for 8030 5.00
9448 06/03/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO 6th Grade Orientation 108.73

Totals for 9448 108.73
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9449 06/03/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID May Sales Tax 146.06
Totals for 9449 146.06
9450 06/03/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Advanced Sports-King & Queen 24.00
Shirts
Totals for 9450 24.00
9451 06/03/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Builders Club: Anderson's end 28.31
of the year party.
Totals for 9451 28.31
9452 06/03/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Mod Podge for Art 11.97
Totals for 9452 11.97
9453 06/03/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council-Prizes for 10.48
dress up week and good luck
on finals
Totals for 9453 10.48
9454 06/03/2014 CRYSTAL PRODUCTIONS CARPINTERIA CA DVD's for Art Class 342.35
Totals for 9454 342.35
9455 06/03/2014 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL New Checks 124.17
Totals for 9455 124.17
9456 06/03/2014 THE PRESIDENT'S CHAL BLOOMINGTON IN Fitness Awards 15.85
Totals for 9456 15.85
9457 06/03/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 81.60
Totals for 9457 81.60
9458 06/03/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance Supplies 20.66
Totals for 9458 20.66
9459 06/03/2014 RICHARD PAUL EVANS, SALT LAKE CITY UuT Assembly 75.00
Totals for 9459 75.00
9460 06/03/2014 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN Yearbooks 2,695.71
Totals for 9460 2,695.71
9461 06/03/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Art Supplies (1224MP) Manila 43.75
24%36 Paper
Totals for 9461 43.75
9462 06/03/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Art Supplies (1224MP) Manila 131.25
24%36 Paper
Totals for 9462 131.25
9463 06/13/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL Books for Media Center 69.95
Totals for 9463 69.95
9464 06/13/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL Books for Media Center 64.64
Totals for 9464 64.64
9465 06/13/2014 SIMON'S CLEANERS BURLEY ID Dry Cleaning Spanish Club 64.00
Costumes
Totals for 9465 64.00
9466 06/13/2014 LUTKEHUS, SHARON BUHL ID MVAC Assigning Fees 900.00
Totals for 9466 900.00
9467 06/13/2014 ANTHONY, RON BUHL ID MVAC Assigning Fees 310.00
Totals for 9467 310.00
9468 06/20/2014 PROJECT MUTUAL TELEP RUPERT ID Phone repairs 37.50
Totals for 9468 37.50
9469 06/27/2014 GALLUP, JESSICA POCATELLO ID Cheer Stunt Camp 280.00
Totals for 9469 280.00
9470 06/27/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Spanish dancers bus charges 118.00
Totals for 9470 118.00
9471 06/27/2014 VARSITY BRANDS MEMPHIS TN Cheer Uniforms 10,460.17
Totals for 9471 10,460.17
9472 06/30/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS D Volleyball camp t-shirts 275.40
Totals for 9472 275.40
9473 06/30/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Basketball camp t-shirts 199.80

12



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 1:27 PM 07/17/14
05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 06/01/14 - 06/30/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 9473 199.80
14776 06/02/2014 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID SUMMER BASKETBALL 400.00
Totals for 14776 400.00
14777 06/02/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID 3 HDMI CABLE 9.00
Totals for 14777 9.00
14778 06/02/2014 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE TRACK 2,072.00
Totals for 14778 2,072.00
14779 06/02/2014 J W PEPPER VALLEY FORGE PA MUSIC 27.00
Totals for 14779 27.00
14780 06/02/2014 JUND, JON TWIN FALLS ID Coaches Banquet meals 20.00
Totals for 14780 20.00
14781 06/02/2014 LAGOON FARMINGTON uT LAGOON TICKETS 781.03
Totals for 14781 781.03
14782 06/02/2014 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID AWARDS FOR WRESTLING/TRACK 126.12
Totals for 14782 126.12
14783 06/02/2014 SIGNATURE STYLE JEWE LINCOLN NE FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP RINGS 5,204.00
Totals for 14783 5,204.00
14784 06/02/2014 STIMPSON, DICK CAREY ID CAREY SCHOOL-DICK STIMPSON 200.00
SUMMER BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT
Totals for 14784 200.00
14785 06/02/2014 THE INSTRUMENTALIST NORTHFIELD IL SOUSA CERTIFICATE/JAZZ 15.50
Totals for 14785 15.50
14786 06/04/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR MAY 185.59
Totals for 14786 185.59
14787 06/05/2014 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID MILAGE CLAIM FOR WELDING 352.00
CLASS IN POCATELLO
Totals for 14787 352.00
14788 06/06/2014 SMITHS BURLEY ID CANDY BARS FOR TEACHER 18.87
APPRECIATION
Totals for 14788 18.87
14789 06/06/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SMITHS: SUPPLIES FOR FACS 51.23
CLASS OPEN NOT TO EXCEED
$800.00
Totals for 14789 51.23
14790 06/06/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR COOKIE LAB 77.65
Totals for 14790 77.65
14791 06/06/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SANDWICHES/FRUIT 119.29
TRAY/CHIPS/COOKIES FOR SR.
PRES. JUDGES
Totals for 14791 119.29
14792 06/06/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FRUIT TRAY FOR RETIREMENT 127.77
PARTY
Totals for 14792 127.77
14793 06/09/2014 EMUD FFA DECLO ID EMVD CHECK FROM OAKLEY HIGH 175.00
MADE TO DECLO
Totals for 14793 175.00
14794 06/09/2014 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID MILEAGE FOR CLASS AND CLASS 424.08
FEE RANGELAND COURSE
Totals for 14794 424.08
14795 06/09/2014 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID TRACK FEE 50.00
Totals for 14795 50.00
14796 06/09/2014 WILSON, VIRGINIA MERIDIAN ID YEAR BOOK CAMP 100.00
Totals for 14796 100.00
14797 06/09/2014 APPERSON CERRITOS CA SCAN SHEETS 151.88
Totals for 14797 151.88
14798 06/09/2014 GYM OUTFITTERS BOISE ID Weight Equipment 1,470.74
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Totals for 14798 1,470.74
14799 06/09/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA ART SUPPLIES paint sketch 223.80

books pencils etc

Totals for 14799 223.80
14800 06/09/2014 THE NEFF COMPANY GREENVILLE OH BAND LETTERS/SOLO PINS/PEP & 155.20
JAZZ PINS
Totals for 14800 155.20
14801 06/17/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DRIVERS ED FEE/ 100.00
Totals for 14801 100.00
14802 06/17/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PAYROLL FOR PASS PROGRAM MAY 360.39
Totals for 14802 360.39
14803 06/17/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID 10" USB CABLE 11.99
Totals for 14803 11.99
14804 06/17/2014 GYM OUTFITTERS BOISE ID Weight room equipment 32.99
Totals for 14804 32.99
14805 06/17/2014 HOMER, ANGIE RUPERT ID OVERPAYMENT DRIVERS ED FEE 25.00
$100.00 PD $125.00
Totals for 14805 25.00
14806 06/17/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA Dues & Insurance 1,238.00
Totals for 14806 1,238.00
14807 06/17/2014 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID WRESTLING/GOLF/BBBALL 89.16
Totals for 14807 89.16
14808 06/17/2014 NASSP RESTON VI NHS DUES 85.00
Totals for 14808 85.00
14809 06/17/2014 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANSFER MONEY FOR UPCOMING 1,000.00
FALL SPORTS
Totals for 14809 1,000.00
14810 06/17/2014 SCHEDULE STAR BRIDGEVILLE PA AD Supplies 300.00
Totals for 14810 300.00
14811 06/17/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA HAMBURGER / BUNS END OF THE 120.00
YEAR SOCIAL
Totals for 14811 120.00
14812 06/17/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FOODS CLASS OPEN 125.43
TO $750.00
Totals for 14812 125.43
14813 06/17/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 139.49

VARIOUS ART CLASSES OPEN TO

$500.00

Totals for 14813 139.49

14814 06/17/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SOFTBALL BANQUET OPEN TO 187.92
$200.00

Totals for 14814 187.92

14815 06/17/2014 WEEKS, KEN BURLEY ID set up for Hobson use of 15.00

auditorium reimbursement

Totals for 14815 15.00

14816 06/17/2014 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN COATED SNARE DRUM HEAD/CONGA 206.97
HEAD

Totals for 14816 206.97

14817 06/17/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH 2 LADIES JACKETS 135.00

Totals for 14817 135.00

14818 06/17/2014 PONDEROSA GOLF COURS BURLEY ID GOLF FOR LIFE SPORTS 310.00

Totals for 14818 310.00

14819 06/24/2014 HEAP, TYLER CHICO CA GMS Coaches for volleyball 550.00
camp

Totals for 14819 550.00

14820 06/24/2014 ROGERS, MICHAEL CHICO CA GMS Coaches for volleyball 900.00
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camp
Totals for 14820 900.00
14821 06/24/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BUS FOR LAGOON 656.00
Totals for 14821 656.00
14822 06/24/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BAND TRIP TO SEATTLE 4,387.20
Totals for 14822 4,387.20
14823 06/24/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID INK FOR YEARBOOK 505.00
Totals for 14823 505.00
14824 06/24/2014 YOUNG, PAMELA DECLO ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR YEARBOOK 94.57
CAMP
Totals for 14824 94.57
14825 06/24/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA ART SUPPLIES 69.00
Totals for 14825 69.00
14826 06/24/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TRENDSETTER TRIP TO UTAH 2,900.00
Totals for 14826 2,900.00
17468 06/03/2014 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID MAY SALES TAX 107.78
Totals for 17468 107.78
17469 06/06/2014 AMERICAN FALLS HIGH AMERICAN FALLS ID SUMMER BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 175.00
ENTRY FEE
Totals for 17469 175.00
17470 06/06/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CLASSROOM AND FFA SUPPLIES 20.33

2013-14 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 17470 20.33
17471 06/06/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID COOKIES & DESSERT PIZZA FOR 58.00
PROM REFRESHMENTS
Totals for 17471 58.00
17472 06/06/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID Misc. items needed for school 66.01
(luncheon items, batteries,
etc.)
Totals for 17472 66.01
17473 06/06/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CHIPS, PLATES ETC FOR SENIOR 84.81
PROJECT JUDGES & PROCTOR
LUNCH
Totals for 17473 84.81
17474 06/06/2014 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID BLACK VINYL LETTERING UPDATE 20.00
FOR TRACK RECORD BOARD

Totals for 17474 20.00

17475 06/06/2014 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID BAND CHENILLE PINS FOR AWARDS 16.25
ASSEMBLY

Totals for 17475 16.25

17476 06/06/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHIPS/SALAD FOR APPRECIATION 18.90

LUNCH; FLOWERS FOR PLANTER IN
FRONT OF SCHOOL
Totals for 17476 18.90
17477 06/06/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA INCENTIVES FOR JUNIOR KIDS 38.90
VOLLEYBALL CAMP (NOT TO
EXCEED $100)

Totals for 17477 38.90

17478 06/06/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FOOD SUPPLIES FOR VOLLEYBALL 153.18
FUNDRAISER

Totals for 17478 153.18

17479 06/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID MAY SALES TAX 107.78

Totals for 17479 107.78

17480 06/10/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID T SHIRTS FOR FOOTBALL CAMPS 303.75

AND HATS TO SELL
Totals for 17480 303.75
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17481 06/20/2014 CARPENTER, JACKI MALTA ID DONATION FOR SERVICES IN THE 711.50
GREENHOUSE
Totals for 17481 711.50
17482 06/20/2014 HARPER, SYMARON MALTA ID DONATION FOR SERVICES IN THE 630.00
GREENHOUSE
Totals for 17482 630.00
17483 06/20/2014 NELSON, JOSHUA MALTA ID T SHIRTS FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL 426.36

SUMMER CAMP
Totals for 17483 426.36
17484 06/24/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID TRACK EQUIPMENT (HURDLE 428.00
BOARDS, STARTING
BLOCKS, BATONS, VAULT STANDARD
PADS) SEE ATTACHED
Totals for 17484 428.00
91064 06/30/2014 CLARK, MICHELLE BURLEY ID FS:VOID CHECK-ISNA CONFERENCE -110.00
IN POST FALLS 6/15-19/14-DID
NOT ATTEND CONFERENCE
Totals for 91064 -110.00
91232 06/13/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR PARTS FOR 11.31
PLASMA CUTTER TO REPAIR BUS
14-1
Totals for 91232 11.31
91233 06/13/2014 ADAMS-HOWELL, WENDY BURLEY ID DES:LEE PESKY LEARNING 230.40
CENTER-TEACHING COMMON CORE
WRITING CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/25-27/14 360 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 91233 230.40
91234 06/13/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D OHS AG PERKINS:INDUSTRIAL 12.05
OXYGEN
Totals for 91234 12.05
91235 06/13/2014 ALLIED 100 LLC WOODRUFF WI DIST. NURSE:DEFIBTECH 1,149.80
LIFELINE AED
Totals for 91235 1,149.80
91236 06/13/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY D TRANS: SITE RENTAL FOR 50.00

CURRENT YEAR 2013=20134
Totals for 91236 50.00
91237 06/13/2014 AMERICAN WELDING SOC MIAMI FL CO:AMERICAN WELDING SOCIETY - 445.00
CWI RENEWAL FOR
SUPERINTENDENT
Totals for 91237 445.00
91238 06/13/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: REFRIG LABOR TO CHECK 127.50
MILK COOLERS AT BJHS
91238 06/13/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID MILK COOLERS CLEANED, 127.50
CONDENSERS & FANS CHECKED
91238 06/16/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: REFRIG LABOR TO CHECK -127.50
MILK COOLERS AT BJHS
91238 06/16/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID MILK COOLERS CLEANED, -127.50

CONDENSERS & FANS CHECKED

Totals for 91238 0.00
91239 06/13/2014 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENT 220.00
Totals for 91239 220.00
91240 06/13/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A:NISL CONFERENCE IN 234.08

BOISE 6/9-13/14 332.9 MI +
PERDIEM

91240 06/16/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A:NISL CONFERENCE IN -234.08
BOISE 6/9-13/14 332.9 MI +
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Totals for 91240 0.00
91241 06/13/2014 CACHE PEAK EMS FIREH MALTA D TRANS: RAFT RIVER ANNUAL 125.00

PARKING AND ELECTRICAL
SERVICE FEE
Totals for 91241 125.00
91242 06/13/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL TITLE II-A:Supplies for 134.47

professional development

trainig
Totals for 91242 134.47
91243 06/13/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D DIST:MEALS FOR PRINCIPALS 4.00
91243 06/13/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D DIST:MEALS FOR FOSTER 860.20

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPLAS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS

Totals for 91243 864.20
91244 06/13/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID RRES:ZANER BLOSER HANDWRITING 194.84
Totals for 91244 194.84
91245 06/13/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH: PROJECTOR AND MOUNTING 1,996.00

KIT NEW AG BLDG

91245 06/13/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: DRAGON 145.49
NATURALLY SPEAKING PREMIUM
COMPLETE PACKAGE SOFTWARE

91245 06/13/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER FOR 143.99
SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER AT
RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

Totals for 91245 2,285.48
91246 06/13/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
91246 06/13/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 91246 140.00
91247 06/13/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TRANS : SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 340.67

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 91247 340.67
91249 06/13/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM:ELECTRIC 43.88
WATER SEWER
91249 06/13/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS:ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,166.07
91249 06/13/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP:ELECTRIC WATER 205.92
SEWER
91249 06/13/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM:ELECTRIC & WATER 245.62
91249 06/13/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS:ELECTRIC & WATER 526.02
91249 06/13/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,480.62
Totals for 91249 3,668.13
91250 06/13/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER
91250 06/13/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 152.62
91250 06/13/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 222.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE
Totals for 91250 536.94
91251 06/13/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CHS:Desktop RAM needed to 34.00
repair computer in Credit
Recovery
Totals for 91251 34.00
91252 06/13/2014 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID TITLE II-A:OHS-NISL 291.36

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 6/9-13/14
544 MI + PERDIEM
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Totals for 91252 291.36
91253 06/13/2014 IDAHO CEC FRUILAND D SPECIAL SERVICES: 675.00

REGISTRATION FOR SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGISTS TO ATTEND
CEC-ISPA CONFERENCE IN BOISE

ID
Totals for 91253 675.00
91254 06/13/2014 CTECS DECATUR GA CHS BUSINESS:TSA TESTS 20.00
Totals for 91254 20.00
91255 06/13/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS: DAY TREATMENT YOUTH 3,628.10

SERVICES 05-05-14 TO 05-20-14
91255 06/13/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TITLE VI-B:IEP ADMINSTRATION 800.00
FOR DAY TREAMENT
Totals for 91255 4,428.10
91256 06/13/2014 DWORSHAK ELEMENTARY BURLEY ID IRI DWORSHAK:COPIES FOR AFTER 400.00
SCHOOL READING PROGRAM
Totals for 91256 400.00
91258 06/13/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID BOARD:REGISTRATION FOR BOARD 166.50
MEMBER ATTENDING "SPECIAL
STUDENT POPULATIONS & THE
LAW" 5/16/14

91258 06/13/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID BOARD:QUARTERLY UPDATE 1,800.00
SUBSCRIPTION
91258 06/13/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID CO:PHONE CALL & EMAIL 71.75

REGARDING IEP REQUESTS &
SECTION 504 PROCEDURE
91258 06/13/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B:REGISTRATION FOR 450.00
SPECIAL SERV DIRECTOR &
COORDINATOR ATTENDING LAW
CONFERENCE ON SPECIAL STUDENT
POPULATIONS & THE LAW IN
BOISE ID ON MAY 15 & 16TH.
91258 06/16/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID CO:PHONE CALL & EMAIL -71.75
REGARDING IEP REQUESTS &
SECTION 504 PROCEDURE
91258 06/16/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B:REGISTRATION FOR -450.00
SPECIAL SERV DIRECTOR &
COORDINATOR ATTENDING LAW
CONFERENCE ON SPECIAL STUDENT
POPULATIONS & THE LAW IN
BOISE ID ON MAY 15 & 16TH.

91258 06/16/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID BOARD:QUARTERLY UPDATE -1,800.00
SUBSCRIPTION
91258 06/16/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID BOARD:REGISTRATION FOR BOARD -166.50

MEMBER ATTENDING "SPECIAL

STUDENT POPULATIONS & THE

LAW" 5/16/14

Totals for 91258 0.00

91259 06/13/2014 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 231.76

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR MAY

2014
91259 06/16/2014 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF -231.76

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR MAY

2014

Totals for 91259 0.00
91260 06/13/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR BATTERIES 164.42
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Totals for 91260 164.42
91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID COPIES MADE 8.86
91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 34.64

KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: YEARLY COPIER READING 2.60
AT MAINTENANCE

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 52.24
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES:COPY MACHINE STAPLES - 72.08
TEACHER'S LOUNGE

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 192.28
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 23.10
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER LEASE 8.86
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 MACHINE
#3101

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY EL:COPIER MAINTENANCE 22.70
ON MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 299.03
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 310.42
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805 &
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810

91264 06/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES:COPIER 7.07
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
20 #3105

91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: YEARLY COPIER READING -2.60
AT MAINTENANCE

91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID SPECIAL SERVICES:COPIER -7.07
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
20 #3105

91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON -52.24
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES:COPY MACHINE STAPLES - -72.08
TEACHER'S LOUNGE

91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER LEASE -8.86
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 MACHINE

#3101
91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D COPIES MADE -8.86
91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON -192.28

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779

91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON -310.42
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805 &
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810

91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALMO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON -23.10
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OAKLEY EL:COPIER MAINTENANCE -22.70
ON MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON -299.03

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
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91264 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON -34.64
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106
Totals for 91264 0.00
91265 06/13/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL RRES:SAXON MATH & ZANER 356.00
BLOSER HANDWRITING
91265 06/13/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL RRES:ZANER BLOSER HANDWRITING 8.90
91265 06/13/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL RRES:SAXON MATH 939.60
Totals for 91265 1,304.50
91266 06/13/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE AND RANCH 734.63
DRESSING CUPS FOR SUMMER
LUNCH PROGRAM INV #2084458
91266 06/16/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE AND RANCH -734.63
DRESSING CUPS FOR SUMMER
LUNCH PROGRAM INV #2084458
Totals for 91266 0.00
91267 06/13/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS REPAIR 12-2 12.38
GRANKCASE BREATHER GASKET
91267 06/13/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS REPAIR AIR 40.51
REGULATOR FOR PLASMA CUTTER
FOR BUS 14-1
91267 06/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS REPAIR 12-2 -12.38
GRANKCASE BREATHER GASKET
91267 06/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS REPAIR AIR -40.51
REGULATOR FOR PLASMA CUTTER
FOR BUS 14-1
Totals for 91267 0.00
91268 06/13/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BOX OF WOOD SCREWS; 3.49
VARIOUS SCHOOLS- ROOF
FASTENERS
91268 06/13/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BOX OF WOOD SCREWS; 22.50
VARIOUS SCHOOLS- ROOF
FASTENERS
Totals for 91268 25.99
91269 06/13/2014 GTS, INC. SALT LAKE CITY uT WP:CD80SV DIMMER REPAIR 340.89
Totals for 91269 340.89
91270 06/13/2014 HIGH DESERT FUEL SER ALBION ID CRTC AUTO:0IL RECEPT., PUMP, 2,115.27
TANK
Totals for 91270 2,115.27
91271 06/13/2014 HUNTER, KIM OAKLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00
FALLS 6/15-19/14
Totals for 91271 100.00
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:DECLO HIGH 220.00
PRINCIPAL-IASA 2014 Summer
Conference Registration
August 4-6, 2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:SPECIAL SERVICES 220.00
DIRECTOR-IASA 2014 Summer
Conference Registration
August 4-6, 2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 220.00
PRINCIPAL-IASA 2014 Summer
Conference Registration
August 4-6, 2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:CURRICULUM 220.00

COORDINATOR-IASA 2014 Summer
Conference Registration
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August 4-6, 2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:RAFT RIVER HIGH 220.00
SCHOOL PRINCIPAL-IASA 2014
Summer Conference
Registration August 4-6,
2014, Boise, 1ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE D TITLE II-A:PRESCHOOL/FED 220.00
PROGRAM DIRECTOR-IASA 2014
Summer Conference
Registration August 4-6,
2014, Boise, 1ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:CASSIA HIGH SCHOOL 220.00
PRINCIPAL-IASA 2014 Summer
Conference Registration
August 4-6, 2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:SPECIAL SERVICES 220.00
COORDINATOR-IASA 2014 Summer
Conference Registration
August 4-6, 2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:DECLO ELEMENTARY 220.00
PRINCIPAL-IASA 2014 Summer
Conference Registration
August 4-6, 2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 220.00
VICE PRINCIPALIASA 2014
Summer Conference
Registration August 4-6,
2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 220.00
VICE PRINCIPAL-IASA 2014
Summer Conference
Registration August 4-6,
2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:OAKLEY ELEMENTARY 220.00
PRINCIPAL-IASA 2014 Summer
Conference Registration
August 4-6, 2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE 220.00
II-A:SUPERINTENDENT-IASA 2014
Summer Conference
Registration August 4-6,
2014, Boise, ID
91277 06/13/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:DECLO JR HIGH 220.00
PRINCIPAL-IASA 2014 Summer
Conference Registration
August 4-6, 2014, Boise, ID
Totals for 91277 3,080.00
91278 06/13/2014 IASBO HAILEY ID FISCAL OFFICE:IASBO ANNUAL 175.00
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FOR
FISCAL MANAGER - JUNE 25-27,
2014 - HAILEY, ID

Totals for 91278 175.00
91279 06/13/2014 IDAHO STATE TAX COMM TWIN FALLS ID SALES TAX FOR MAY, 2014 1,570.79
91279 06/16/2014 IDAHO STATE TAX COMM TWIN FALLS ID SALES TAX FOR MAY, 2014 -1,570.79
Totals for 91279 0.00

91280 06/13/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.70
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91280 06/13/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 39.11
91280 06/13/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,131.55
91280 06/13/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,446.68
91280 06/13/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25

Totals for 91280 2,660.29

91281 06/13/2014 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE D TRANS: TRANSFER PLATES 10.00

Cl11443 BUS 01-1 TO 15-2 AND
TRANSFER PLATES C12146 BUS
02-3 TO 15-3

Totals for 91281 10.00
91282 06/13/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,544.00
Totals for 91282 1,544.00
91283 06/13/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN D MAINT: RRHS- LABOR TO CHECK 27.50

OUT BUFFER FOR REPAIR OR
SCRAP
91283 06/13/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- HIGH SPEED 406.32
BUFFER- NEW STARTER, POWER
CORD, FUEL LINES, BELTS,
LABOR
91283 06/16/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- HIGH SPEED -406.32
BUFFER- NEW STARTER, POWER
CORD, FUEL LINES, BELTS,
LABOR
91283 06/16/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- LABOR TO CHECK -27.50

OUT BUFFER FOR REPAIR OR

SCRAP
Totals for 91283 0.00
91284 06/13/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 36.40
91284 06/16/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER -36.40
Totals for 91284 0.00
91285 06/13/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: TORO MOWERS- BELTS 38.53
91285 06/16/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: TORO MOWERS- BELTS -38.53
Totals for 91285 0.00
91286 06/13/2014 LUCAS, MARSHA BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00

FALLS 6/15-19/14
Totals for 91286 100.00
91287 06/13/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 38.62
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORISCA C10662
91287 06/16/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS -38.62
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORISCA C10662
Totals for 91287 0.00
91288 06/13/2014 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B:OCCUPATIONAL 140.80
THERAPY TRAVEL TO ALBION,
RAFT RIVER 4/7, 4/14, 4/21,
4/28, 5/5, 5/12, 5/19, 5/21
320 MI
Totals for 91288 140.80
91289 06/13/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 91289 29.00
91290 06/13/2014 MILLS, PATRICIA BURLEY ID TITLE IV-B:SUMMER INSTITUTE 60.00
TRAINING IN BOISE 6/24-26/14

Totals for 91290 60.00
91291 06/13/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: DRUG AND ALCOHOL 150.00
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TESTING
91291 06/13/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN D TRANS: DRUG AND ALCOHOL 50.00
TESTING
91291 06/16/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN D TRANS: DRUG AND ALCOHOL -150.00
TESTING
91291 06/16/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN D TRANS: DRUG AND ALCOHOL -50.00
TESTING
Totals for 91291 0.00
91292 06/13/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CHS FOOD PRO:KITCHEN LAB 143.84

SUPPLIES-DINNERWARE
91292 06/13/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CHS FOOD PRO:KITCHEN LAB 215.76
SUPPLIES-DINNERWARE
Totals for 91292 359.60
91293 06/13/2014 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL DIST:2014 POWERSCHOOL 2,200.00
UNIVERSITY IN CHICAGO, ILL.
7/7-11/14
Totals for 91293 2,200.00
91294 06/13/2014 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY ID TITLE II-A:NISL CONFERENCE IN 182.08
BOISE 6/9-11/14 322.9 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 91294 182.08
91295 06/13/2014 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME D TRANS: SMALL CHARTER BUS 3,543.01
SMALL BHS TENNIS TO WOOD
RIVER. SMALL CHARTER BHS
SOFTBALL TO WOOD RIVER.
LARGE CHARTER OE 4TH GRADE TO
BOISE. SMALL CHARTER BHS
TENNIS TO SUN VALLEY. SMALL
CHARTER OHS SENIORS TO
LAGOON.
91295 06/16/2014 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME D TRANS: SMALL CHARTER BUS -3,543.01
SMALL BHS TENNIS TO WOOD
RIVER. SMALL CHARTER BHS
SOFTBALL TO WOOD RIVER.
LARGE CHARTER OE 4TH GRADE TO
BOISE. SMALL CHARTER BHS
TENNIS TO SUN VALLEY. SMALL
CHARTER OHS SENIORS TO

LAGOON.
Totals for 91295 0.00
91296 06/13/2014 OASIS STAGE WERKS SALT LAKE CITY UuT KFAC:COLORED GEL SHEETS 536.00
Totals for 91296 536.00
91297 06/13/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT:Lunch 316.92

for The Write Tools Training

on June 5, 2014

Totals for 91297 316.92

91298 06/13/2014 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA BHS FOOD PRO:STUDENT RESOURCE 446.93
MATERIAL

Totals for 91298 446.93

91300 06/13/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS:DIESEL FUEL-BUS 10-1 89.84

TRANSPORTING RRHS TRACK TEAM
TO STATE TRACK IN BOISE
5/23/14
91300 06/13/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS:DIESEL FUEL-BUS 12-2 99.74

TRANSPORTING OHS TRACK TEAM
TO BOISE 05/17/14
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91300 06/13/2014 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS:DIESEL FUEL-BUS 10-1 67.95

TRANSPORTING RAFT RIVER 4TH
GRADE TO CAPITOL IN BOISE

5/15/14
Totals for 91300 257.53
91301 06/13/2014 POLING, TERESA HEYBURN ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR MT. VIEW 157.50
91301 06/16/2014 POLING, TERESA HEYBURN ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR MT. VIEW -157.50
Totals for 91301 0.00
91302 06/13/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A:BHS-NISL 214.08

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 6/9-12/14
322.9 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 91302 214.08
91303 06/13/2014 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,613.40
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 91303 2,613.40
91304 06/13/2014 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.25
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
91304 06/13/2014 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.25

ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS

Totals for 91304 58.50
91305 06/13/2014 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS:Accelerated Reading Quiz 4.99
Totals for 91305 4.99
91306 06/13/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50

ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
91306 06/13/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 91306 66.00
91307 06/13/2014 ROBOT EVENTS ROCKWALL TX CRTC ELEC:VEX ROBOTICS SUMMER 300.00
GAMES REG.-SKU RE-VRC-14-1347
Totals for 91307 300.00
91308 06/13/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC EMT:LUMBER, SHEATHING, 331.67
SCREWS, SAW BLADES FOR
BUILDING SHELVES
Totals for 91308 331.67
91309 06/13/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS:Dry Erase markers, Chalk 333.84
Board Tools, Jax Designs and
Paper
Totals for 91309 333.84
91310 06/13/2014 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 320.96
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
APRIL AND MAY 2014
91310 06/16/2014 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF -320.96
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
APRIL AND MAY 2014
Totals for 91310 0.00
91311 06/13/2014 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO ARTEC 1,335.00

GRANT :OVERHEAD KRL 54IN RED

Totals for 91311 1,335.00

91312 06/13/2014 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 1,972.06

Totals for 91312 1,972.006

91313 06/13/2014 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID DIST: DISTRICT WIDE 400.00
FINGERPRINTING

91313 06/16/2014 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID DIST: DISTRICT WIDE -400.00
FINGERPRINTING

Totals for 91313 0.00

91314 06/13/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID TRANS: TRANSPORTATION END OF 31.08
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THE YEAR BBQ

91314 06/13/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY D TRANS: TRANSPORTATION END OF 6.87
THE YEAR BBQ

91314 06/13/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY D CRTC HEALTH OCC:REFRESHMENTS 96.19
FOR HONOR STOLE CEREMONY MAY
2014

91314 06/16/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY D CRTC HEALTH OCC:REFRESHMENTS -96.19
FOR HONOR STOLE CEREMONY MAY
2014

91314 06/16/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY D TRANS: TRANSPORTATION END OF -31.08
THE YEAR BBQ

91314 06/16/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY D TRANS: TRANSPORTATION END OF -6.87
THE YEAR BBQ

Totals for 91314 0.00

91315 06/13/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D TRANS: TRANSPORTATION 350.96
YEAREND BBQ

91315 06/16/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D TRANS: TRANSPORTATION -350.96
YEAREND BBQ

Totals for 91315 0.00

91316 06/13/2014 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT:Lunch 195.00

for The Write Tools Training
on June 3, 2014
Totals for 91316 195.00
91317 06/13/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES: markers, white out, 94.68
highlighters, paper,
construction paper, drawing
paper, tempra paint, staples
91317 06/13/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES:whisper phone, whisper 149.96
phone upgrade, tape
dispenser, paper clips,
construction paper,
envelopes, letter opener
Totals for 91317 244 .64
91318 06/13/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: SOFTWARE UPGRADE FOR 129.00
TRANSPORTATION DEPT.
91318 06/13/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH:Dual Intel 1.9 GHz Xeon 4,800.00
Processors/32 GB of
memory/ (3) 2TB 7200
Enterprise Hard Drives/Raid 5
- Bundled Product Package
91318 06/16/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS : SOFTWARE UPGRADE FOR -129.00
TRANSPORTATION DEPT.
91318 06/16/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH:Dual Intel 1.9 GHz Xeon -4,800.00
Processors/32 GB of
memory/ (3) 2TB 7200
Enterprise Hard Drives/Raid 5
- Bundled Product Package
Totals for 91318 0.00
91319 06/13/2014 THE WRITE TOOLS, LLC CENTENNIAL CcO RIG:Instructional Training 20,250.00
for Teachers 6/3-6/14
Totals for 91319 20,250.00
91320 06/13/2014 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID GARBAGE PICK UP FOR OUTLYING 740.00
SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT OFFICE
Totals for 91320 740.00

91321 06/13/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC EMT:TABLE TOPS AND BASES 5,488.92
91321 06/13/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE II-A:0ffice Supplies 96.44
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for Curriculum
Department-CLOROX SURFACE
CLEANER, EASEL PAD, FILE
FOLDERS, POST-IT NOTES, INDEX
CARDS
Totals for 91321 5,585.36
91322 06/13/2014 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 529.67
Totals for 91322 529.67
91323 06/13/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS: RRHS YELLOW SCHOOL 182.76
BUS 14 PASSANGER SENIORS TO
BOISE. RRHS WHITE BUS 06-1
SENIORS TO MERIDIAN
91323 06/13/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS: RRHS SENIORS TO BOISE 284.00
MAY 03, 2014. BHS FFA TO
MOSCOW 06/05/14, 06/06/14
91323 06/16/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS: RRHS YELLOW SCHOOL -182.76
BUS 14 PASSANGER SENIORS TO
BOISE. RRHS WHITE BUS 06-1
SENIORS TO MERIDIAN
91323 06/16/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS: RRHS SENIORS TO BOISE -284.00
MAY 03, 2014. BHS FFA TO
MOSCOW 06/05/14, 06/06/14
Totals for 91323 0.00
91324 06/13/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT:Lunch 428.00
for The Write Tools on June
3, 2014
Totals for 91324 428.00
91325 06/13/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR AIR 312.44
FILTERS
Totals for 91325 312.44
91326 06/13/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Plastic Tote Hand Sanitizers 65.00
for SFSP
91326 06/16/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Plastic Tote Hand Sanitizers -65.00
for SFSP
Totals for 91326 0.00
91327 06/13/2014 WARD, CINDY MALTA ID RRHS:SECRETARY TRAVEL TO BANK 239.36
& CO 4/18-6/11/14 544 MI
Totals for 91327 239.36
91328 06/13/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR 07-5 AIR 133.90
BRAKE SWITCH.
91328 06/16/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR 07-5 AIR -133.90
BRAKE SWITCH.
Totals for 91328 0.00
91329 06/13/2014 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: REPEATER SERVICE ON 3,300.00
HARRISON #2
91329 06/13/2014 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: RADIO CHECK CLEANED 42.50
FROM DIRT AND REASSEMBLED.
91329 06/16/2014 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: RADIO CHECK CLEANED -42.50
FROM DIRT AND REASSEMBLED.
91329 06/16/2014 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: REPEATER SERVICE ON -3,300.00
HARRISON #2
Totals for 91329 0.00
91330 06/16/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: REFRIG LABOR TO CHECK 127.50
MILK COOLERS AT BJHS
Totals for 91330 127.50
91331 06/16/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A:NISL CONFERENCE IN 176.08

26
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BOISE 6/9-13/14 332.9 MI +
PERDIEM & PARKING
Totals for 91331 176.08

91333 06/16/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID CO:PHONE CALL & EMAIL 71.75

REGARDING IEP REQUESTS &

SECTION 504 PROCEDURE
91333 06/16/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B:REGISTRATION FOR 405.00

SPECIAL SERV DIRECTOR &

COORDINATOR ATTENDING LAW

CONFERENCE ON SPECIAL STUDENT

POPULATIONS & THE LAW IN

BOISE ID ON MAY 15 & 16TH.

91333 06/16/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE D BOARD:QUARTERLY UPDATE 1,800.00
SUBSCRIPTION
91333 06/16/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE D BOARD:REGISTRATION FOR BOARD 166.50

MEMBER ATTENDING "SPECIAL
STUDENT POPULATIONS & THE
LAW" 5/16/14
91333 06/16/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE D DIST:CREDIT-PMT FROM LSA -57.05
RETAINER TO INVOICE
Totals for 91333 2,386.20
91334 06/16/2014 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE UT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 231.76
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR MAY
2014
Totals for 91334 231.76
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES:COPIER 7.07
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
20 #3105
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 2.60
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 8.86
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 192.28
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 52.24
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES:COPY MACHINE STAPLES - 72.08
TEACHER'S LOUNGE
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 23.10
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY EL:COPIER MAINTENANCE 22.70
ON MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 299.03
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 34.64
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106
91337 06/16/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 310.42
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805 &
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810
Totals for 91337 1,025.02
91338 06/16/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:INDIVIDUAL PKGS. BABY 40.14
CARROTS INV #2079821

91338 06/16/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE AND RANCH 734.63
DRESSING CUPS FOR SUMMER
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LUNCH PROGRAM INV #2084458
Totals for 91338 774.77
91339 06/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 12-2 -GRANKCASE 12.38
BREATHER GASKET
91339 06/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 14-1 -PLASMA CUTTER 40.51
Totals for 91339 52.89
91340 06/16/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRHS- HIGH SPEED 241.32
BUFFER- NEW STARTER, POWER
CORD, FUEL LINES, BELTS
91340 06/16/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRHS- LABOR ON HIGH 165.00
SPEED BUFFER REPAIR
91340 06/16/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRHS-LABOR ON BUFFER 27.50
REPAIR
Totals for 91340 433.82
91341 06/16/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 36.40
Totals for 91341 36.40
91342 06/16/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS- TORO MOWERS- 38.53
BELTS
Totals for 91342 38.53
91343 06/16/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS:DOT DRUG SCREENING FOR 50.00
MECHANIC
91343 06/16/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS:DOT DRUG SCREENING FOR 150.00
BUS DRIVERS
Totals for 91343 200.00
91344 06/16/2014 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME ID TRANS:BHS TENNIS TO WOOD 3,543.01
RIVER, BHS SOFTBALL TO
WOODRIVER, OAKLEY 4TH GRADE
TO BOISE, BHS TENNIS TO SUN
VALLEY, OHS SENIORS TO LAGOON
Totals for 91344 3,543.01
91345 06/16/2014 POLING, TERESA HEYBURN ID FS:LAUNDRY FOR MT VIEW 157.50
Totals for 91345 157.50
91346 06/16/2014 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS:PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 320.96
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
APRIL AND MAY 2014
Totals for 91346 320.96
91347 06/16/2014 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID DIST: DISTRICT WIDE 400.00
FINGERPRINTING
Totals for 91347 400.00
91348 06/16/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 1,425.37
91348 06/16/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 250.61
Totals for 91348 1,675.98
91349 06/16/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH:Dual Intel 1.9 GHz Xeon 4,800.00
Processors/32 GB of
memory/ (3) 2TB 7200
Enterprise Hard Drives/Raid 5
- Bundled Product Package
Totals for 91349 4,800.00
91350 06/16/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS 07-5 -AIR BRAKE 133.90
SWITCH.
Totals for 91350 133.90
91351 06/16/2014 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:LABOR TO REPAIR RADIO 42 .50
91351 06/16/2014 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:REPEATER SERVICE ON 3,300.00
HARRISON #2
Totals for 91351 3,342.50
91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:0IL FOR BUFFERS 16.18
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91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT :GROUNDS-SHOVELS 19.78
91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:PAINT TRAY LINER 73.90
91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:BHS-BUSHINGS & NIPPLES 33.40
91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:PAINT SUPPLIES 86.71
91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:BHS ROOF-STRIPPER 6.28

BLADES

91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:-RETURNED MOTOR OIL -16.18

USED ON BUFFER @ RRH

91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:GROUNDS-LINE FOR 14.39
TRIMMER
91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:GROUNDS-AIR FILTER FOR 8.54

WEED SPRAYER

91353 06/17/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS ROOF- ACETONE 105.25
Totals for 91353 348.25
91354 06/17/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU:CREDIT ON ABRASIVE -170.00

BELTS RETURNED
91354 06/17/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID TRANS:PLASMA CUTTER 999.00
91354 06/17/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: SHOP-SIDE PORT 75.00
EXTRACTOR DRYER FOR PLASMA
CUTTER FOR REPAIR OF BUSES
Totals for 91354 904.00
91355 06/17/2014 AMERICAN TRAINCO ENGLEWOOD Cco MAINT:BOILER TRAINING AND 1,485.00
WATER TREATMENT CLASSES FOR
HVAC TECHNICIAN
Totals for 91355 1,485.00
91356 06/17/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A:REIMBURSE FOR 83.00
LODGING TO ATTEND CFSGA
WORKSHOP IN TWIN FALLS APRIL
30, 2014-ROOM WAS CHARGED TO
EMPLOYEES CREDIT CARD INSTEAD
OF DIRECT BILL
Totals for 91356 83.00
91357 06/17/2014 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID CO:MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 338.65
COBRA SERVICES
Totals for 91357 338.65
91358 06/17/2014 BLUE BIRD BODY COMPA HAPEVILLE GA TRANS:BUS MECHANICS 500.00
REGISTRATION TO BLUE BIRD
2014 RENO, NV JULY 26-30,
2014
Totals for 91358 500.00
91359 06/17/2014 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT:GROUNDS-0OHS, OES- PARTS 343.95
AND REPAIRS TO RAISE PUMP UP
3' ON IRRIGATION
91359 06/17/2014 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT:GROUNDS- OHS, OES- 260.00
LABOR TO RAISE PUMP UP 3' ON
IRRIGATION
91359 06/17/2014 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT: OHS, OES-BOOM TRUCK TO 250.00
LIFT PUMP FOR WELDER
Totals for 91359 853.95
91360 06/17/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID:Physical Therapy for 630.00
1/15/2014 - 5/7/2014 9.5
hours x $70.00 an hour totals
$630.00
Totals for 91360 630.00

91361 06/17/2014 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS :CUMMINS INSITE TRAINING 52.00
IN SLC 6/23-24/14
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Totals for 91361 52.00
91362 06/17/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:RRHS-UNIVERSAL 106.67
CELING MNT FOR PROJECTOR
Totals for 91362 106.67
91363 06/17/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 44.66
Totals for 91363 44.66
91364 06/17/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV:BUILDING ELECTRIC 86.37
91364 06/17/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,135.34
91364 06/17/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,555.18
91364 06/17/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,133.28
91364 06/17/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WHITE PINE IRRIGATION 332.48
91364 06/17/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP:INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,427.64
Totals for 91364 6,670.29
91365 06/17/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 112.67
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
Totals for 91365 112.67
91367 06/17/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-CONDUIT STRAP 1.92
91367 06/17/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-CONNECTORS, 123.84
ENCLOSURES, HUBS, EMT
91367 06/17/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:WP- 4 SQ RECEPTACLES 2.48
91367 06/17/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:CONDUIT, ELBOW, 12.32
COUPLINGS
91367 06/17/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:WP- WALL NUTS 22.32
91367 06/17/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:0OHS-HUBS, BUSHINGS 22.09
91367 06/17/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:CRTC-CONTACT BLOCK, 11.08
WIRING
Totals for 91367 196.05
91368 06/17/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRHS-COOLER RENTAL 10.00
Totals for 91368 10.00
91369 06/17/2014 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA ID RRES ADMINISTRATIVE 92.40
TRAVEL-DIST LEADERSHIP TEAM
MTG @ CO 5/14, PRINCIPAL MTG
@ CO 5/22, ASSEMBLY IN BURLEY
5/28/14 210 MI
Totals for 91369 92.40
91371 06/17/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:SHOP SUPPLIES- 51.00
91371 06/17/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 205.00
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
91371 06/17/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 158.50
91371 06/17/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:LADDER-SAFETY 125.00
91371 06/17/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:SHOP SUPPLIES 245.50
91371 06/17/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:GROUNDS SUPPLIES 96.00
91371 06/17/2014 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 90.00
Totals for 91371 971.00
91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 123.53
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836
91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 214.37
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 1.99
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939
91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 126.01
KONICA/BIZHUB 423
91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 429.22

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 # 2880,
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2885, 3025 & MINOLTA/DI1811P
#1856, 1933

91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION ELE:COPIER MAINTENANCE 13.21
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107

91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 100.30
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 67.01
RISO/RN2000 #0374

91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 172.18
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010

91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 40.40
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 8.35
KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800

91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 15.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 242.32
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816 &
2831

91375 06/17/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 14.75
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

Totals for 91375 1,569.30

91376 06/17/2014 FOX, LESA DECLO D DJHS:SECRETARY TRAVEL TO CO, 114.84
BANK FROM 3/31/14 THROUGH
6/12/14 261 MI

Totals for 91376 114.84

91377 06/17/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY D MAINT:DIST WIDE- ROLLER 149.94
COVERS, PAINT HOLDER BUCKETS

91377 06/17/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY D MAINT:DIST WIDE- ROLLER 80.27

COVERS, PAINT HOLDER BUCKETS

Totals for 91377 230.21
91378 06/17/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: APPLES INV #516820 23.00
91378 06/17/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE FOR SUMMER SCHOOL 176.50
INV #532646
91378 06/17/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: APPLES AND CELERY INV 28.50
#528585
91378 06/17/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: APPLES AND CELERY INV 9.00
#528861
Totals for 91378 237.00
91379 06/17/2014 GREENLON INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:DISTRICT WIDE- WEED 8,740.00

SPRAYING APPLICATION FOR 120
ACRES
Totals for 91379 8,740.00
91380 06/17/2014 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS:IAPT CONFERENCE IN 70.00
BOISE 6/23-26/14
Totals for 91380 70.00
91381 06/17/2014 HEALTHY PROGRESSION BURLEY ID MEDICAID:Individual Skill 1,440.00
Training - PSR - 1 student -
Billing for May 2014 72
hours x $20.00 = 1440.00
Totals for 91381 1,440.00
91382 06/17/2014 HELENA CHEMICAL COMP PASCO WA MAINT:GROUNDS- GLY STAR PLUS 510.00
HERBICIDE FOR WEED CONTROL

Totals for 91382 510.00
91383 06/17/2014 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: NEW MOTOR FOR DISHWASHER 1,652.96
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AT RAFT RIVER
91383 06/17/2014 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: NEW MOTOR FOR DISHWASHER 1,629.44
AT RAFT RIVER
91383 06/17/2014 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: GASKET KIT FOR DISHWASHER 16.96
AT RAFT RIVER
91383 06/17/2014 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: CREDIT ON NEW MOTOR -1,652.96
RETURNED
Totals for 91383 1,646.40
91384 06/17/2014 HOPE, VICTORIA BURLEY ID TRANS:IAPT CONFERENCE IN 70.00
BOISE 6/23-26/14
Totals for 91384 70.00
91385 06/17/2014 IAPT BOISE D TRANS : IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF 205.00
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/24-26/14
91385 06/17/2014 IAPT BOISE ID TRANS:IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF 205.00
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/24-26/14
Totals for 91385 410.00
91386 06/17/2014 IASA BOISE ID RRES: IASA LOL INCOME APPLE 20.00
TRAINING - ADMINISTRATIVE
LUNCH
Totals for 91386 20.00
91387 06/17/2014 INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS EATONTOWN NJ MAINT: DJHS- DAMPER CONTROL; 231.87
MTN. VIEW- 2 REVERSING RELAY,
ATIR SWITCH FOR HEATING UNITS
Totals for 91387 231.87
91388 06/17/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:ALL 2012-13 BUSES-AIR 160.18
FILTERS
Totals for 91388 160.18
91389 06/17/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- GAUGES, 1,411.25
REGULATOR, CHARGING SCALE,
MANOMETER, RECOVERY TANKS,
PSYCHOMETER, WHEEL PULLER,
CLAMP METER, FLAIR SWAGE KIT
FOR WORKING ON HVAC
91389 06/17/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT:MTN. VIEW- MOTOR 302.43
ISOLATION MOUNTS FOR HEATER
Totals for 91389 1,713.68
91390 06/17/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:RRHS- PROPANE FOR 13.00
BUFFERS
Totals for 91390 13.00
91391 06/17/2014 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT:DHS- NEW FURNACE FOR 1,677.00
GYM; OES- NEW FURNACE FOR
CLASSROOM
Totals for 91391 1,677.00
91392 06/17/2014 M-ONE SPECIALTIES, I SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT:GROUNDS-GARDEN HOSE 52.45
WATER, REPAIR CLAMPS
91392 06/17/2014 M-ONE SPECIALTIES, I SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT:BJHS- TOILET LEVER 8.25
REPAIR KIT
Totals for 91392 60.70
91393 06/17/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:RRHS, RRES, ALMO 56.00
ELEM-DRINKING WATER TESTING
91393 06/17/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:MALTA RENTAL, PUMP 42.00

HOUSE, CO-DRINKING WATER

32



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 1:27 PM 07/17/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 06/01/14 - 06/30/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
TESTING
Totals for 91393 98.00
91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 38.04
91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 31.20
91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 38.02
91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS AD 36.00

TO MTG-NO STUDENTS

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:RRHS COACH TO SHRINER 59.13
FOOTBALL IN TWIN FALLS-WITH
STUDENTS

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 33.15
SHRINE GAME TO TWIN FALLS
-WITH STUDENTS

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 40.37

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 36.26
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.60
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 34.73
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 47.19
SHRINE GAME TO TWIN FALLS
-WITH STUDENTS

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:RRES PRINICPAL TO 29.55
MIGRANT MTG @ CO-NO STUDENTS

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 29.36
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 38.62
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORISCA C10662

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 41.90
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORISCA C10662

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 47.92
DURANGO- NO STUDENTS

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS : UNLEADED FUEL-RRHS 30.63
SHRINE GAME TO TWIN FALLS
-WITH STUDENTS

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 19.19
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 35.65
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.05
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C18462

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 37.75
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 32.29
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
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SUZUKI C10462

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 36.31
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
Cl6988

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 21.01
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
Cl6988

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:RRES TEACHER TO 33.20
MURTAUGH-NO STUDENTS

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:RRES TEACHER TO 33.68
DIETRICH-NO STUDENTS

91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:RRHS AD TO MTG -NO 25.01
STUDENTS
91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 31.64

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 40.72
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORISCA C10662
91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 33.58
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
91402 06/17/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 32.79
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988
Totals for 91402 1,103.54
91403 06/17/2014 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS:FEE FOR 1 375.00
PERSON TO ASSIST IN
COLLABORATION & PLANNING FOR
CFSGA ON 5/28/2914
Totals for 91403 375.00
91405 06/17/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:CREDIT ON PRODUCE AND -143.64
KLUSKI NOODLES INV #4603825
DUE TO DSR ORDER ERROR

91405 06/17/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CANNED PEACHES INV 1,733.16
#4611963
91405 06/17/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CREDIT ON PRICE -5.00

ADJUSTMENT-CANNED PEACHES INV
#4611963

91405 06/17/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE AND KLUSKI 533.04
NOODLES INV #4603825

Totals for 91405 2,117.56

91406 06/17/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: DELI SANDWICHES INV 1,723.90
#510334588

Totals for 91406 1,723.90

91407 06/17/2014 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY ID TRANS:DISTRICT VEHICLE 65.00

REPAIR- SILVERADO K2500 HD
2006 WINDSHIELD CRACK REPAIR

Totals for 91407 65.00

91408 06/17/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT:DIST WIDE- TAPPING 16.98
SCREWS

91408 06/17/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT:DIST WIDE- NUTS, 455.41

SCREWS, BOLTS, WASHERS,
CLAMPS, ANCHORS, DRILL SCREWS

Totals for 91408 472.39
91409 06/17/2014 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS- WATER PUMP- 37.79
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BATTERY AND CORE

91409 06/17/2014 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS- OIL FILTER FOR 7.03
MOWERS
Totals for 91409 44.82
91410 06/17/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:CHS- BLACK WIRE FOR 94.49
ELECTRICAL
91410 06/17/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:DHS- ADV LO-13-22- TP 13.10
91410 06/17/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:DHS GYM-WIRING FOR 106.98
BACKBOARD
91410 06/17/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:ALBION ELEM:ELECTRICAL 85.72
Totals for 91410 300.29
91411 06/17/2014 PSUG-MI ANN ARBOR MI CO:REGISTRATION AND MOTEL FOR 745.40
1 EMPLOYEE ATTENDING PSUG
CONFERENCE 7/20-24/14
Totals for 91411 745.40
91412 06/17/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE:LONG DISTANCE 912.19
91412 06/17/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS:LONG DISTANCE 42.21
91412 06/17/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS:LONG DISTANCE 28.57
Totals for 91412 982.97
91413 06/17/2014 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 36.96
5/15-16/14 84 MI
Totals for 91413 36.96
91415 06/17/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:VARIOUS 56.26
SCHOOLS-COUPLINGS, ELBOWS,
TEES, NIPPLES, HOLE COVERS
91415 06/17/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:BJHS-TOILET TANK LEVER 4.59
91415 06/17/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:BHS ROOF- #4 HUB 1.61
COUPLING
91415 06/17/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-ADAPTER 2.99
91415 06/17/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:0OHS-EXT COP, FLANGED 22.07
T/P
91415 06/17/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:BJHS-CREDIT ON RETURNED -4.59
TOILET TANK LEVER
Totals for 91415 82.93
91416 06/17/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: SOFTWARE UPGRADE FOR 129.00
TRANSPORTATION DEPT.
91416 06/17/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH:ZONEFLEX R700 802.11AC 13,323.00
EDUCATION STARTER KIT PLUS
91416 06/17/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH:POWER ADAPTER 29.99
Totals for 91416 13,481.99
91417 06/17/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE ID FED. LEP:LODGING FOR IABE, 62.00
BOISE, ID JAN. 30 & 31, 2014
Totals for 91417 62.00
91418 06/17/2014 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS- BIG TORO- NEW 16.08
TUBE FOR WHEEL
91418 06/17/2014 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS- BIG TORO- NEW 44 .04
TUBE FOR WHEEL
91418 06/17/2014 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS-CREDIT ON -100.00
RETURN
91418 06/17/2014 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT :GROUNDS-SAWTOOTH LAWN & 109.00
GARDEN TUBELESS WHEEL, VALVE
STEM
Totals for 91418 69.12
91419 06/17/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:DJHS-Astronaut 241.90

speaker system and audio
cables for classroom
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Totals for 91419 241.90
91420 06/30/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT 352.23

CELL PHONES

91420 06/30/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC:CELL PHONE 26.08
Totals for 91420 378.31
91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 14-1 PATCH GLUE FOR 16.62

SEAT REPAIR
91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PAINT 21.53
FOR EMERGENCY LIGHT COVERS

91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-GROUND 15.29
CONNECTORS
91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TECH DEPT:PVC SGL BOXE, EMT 23.70

CONNECTOR, PLASTIC STAPLES,
FASTENERS

91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOL-SPRAY 16.15
PAINT FOR EMERGENCY LIGHT
COVERS

91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS 5.21
SCHOOLS-SANDBELTS

91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-HOLE 12.59
SAW
91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-SPRAY 25.14

PAINT FOR EMERGENCY LIGHT
COVERS
91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TECH DEPT:DRILL BITS, SAW 26.06
HOLES, BLADES FOR TECH
SUPPORT INSTALLATIONS
91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TECH DEPT:ELECTRICAL TAPE 3.48
91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TECH DEPT:BOX SWITCHES, SCREW 0.08
IN CONNECTOR BOXES, EMT
CONNECTOR, PVC SGL
BOX-RETURNED FOR CREDIT
91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT GROUNDS:FASTENERS FOR 3.20
PARKING LOT SWEEPER

91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT GROUNDS:SPRAY PAINT 14.36

91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:BJHS-KEY BLANKS 1.79

91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:CUSTODIAL-SLIDE LOCK 8.09
KNIFE

91424 06/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:CO- FURNACE FILTERS (16 14.82

X 20 X1, 20 X 20 X 1, 20 X 25
X 1)
Totals for 91424 208.11
91425 06/30/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- GAS 27.59
FOR WELDING TALES, DESKS,
ETC..
91425 06/30/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- GAS 3.02
FOR WELDING TALES, DESKS,
ETC..
91425 06/30/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- GAS 27.59
FOR WELDING TALES, DESKS,
ETC..
Totals for 91425 58.20
91428 06/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:DESK CHAIR FOR 109.88
CURRICULUM ADMINISTRATIVE

ASSISTANT.
91428 06/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT:DJH- SUCTION & 27.51
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ATTACHMENT HOSE FOR BISSELL
SPOTBOT
91428 06/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: HEADSETS 39.45
FOR ESY FOR SPECIAL NEEDS
STUDENT
91428 06/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:CREDIT ON KYOCERA -85.98
MITATONER RETURNED (ORIGINAL
INVOICE WAS PAID WITH SBAA
CHECK)
91428 06/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO:DESK CHAIR FOR 109.88
RECEPTIONIST/SUB COORDINATOR
91428 06/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES:ADAPTER FOR 19.43
ESY FOR SPECIAL NEEDS STUDENT
91428 06/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT:BHS- HONEYWELL 240.00
RTH2300B1012/A 5-2 DAY
PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTAT
Totals for 91428 460.17
91429 06/30/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 14-1 ROLOC SANDING 46.32
DISC AND THIN CUT DISKS
91429 06/30/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- SELF 9.90
TAPPING SCREWS FOR PROJECTORS
Totals for 91429 56.22
91430 06/30/2014 ANDERSONS INC. POCATELLO ID MAINT:DHS, OES- SHEET METAL 209.80
FOR DUCT WORK
Totals for 91430 209.80
91431 06/30/2014 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE ID PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 2,036.50
RENDERED 5/15-6/5/14
Totals for 91431 2,036.50
91432 06/30/2014 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE II-A:How to Teach so 304.70
Students Remember and
Building Vocabulary for Mtn
View Elementary
91432 06/30/2014 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE II-A:How To Teach 1,617.56
Students To Remember
91432 06/30/2014 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE II-A:How To Teach 890.19
Students To Remember
Totals for 91432 2,812.45
91433 06/30/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,026.97

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
91433 06/30/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 137.96
91433 06/30/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL PHONE 102.25
Totals for 91433 1,267.18
91434 06/30/2014 BARKSDALE, PATRICIA BURLEY ID FS:BURLEY TO BOISE AIRPORTFOR 143.44

ISNA CONFERENCE 6/14-19/14

326 MI
Totals for 91434 143.44
91435 06/30/2014 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:CHS- FIRE ALARM PANEL 76.30
BATTERIES
91435 06/30/2014 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:RESERVE FLOOR SCRUBBER- 398.28
BATTERIES
91435 06/30/2014 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:DIST WIDE- FIRE ALARM 66.30

PANEL BATTERIES
91435 06/30/2014 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- FIRE 54.96

ALARM PANEL BATTERIES
Totals for 91435 595.84
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91436 06/30/2014 BOUNDTREE MEDICAL, L CHICAGO IL CRTC EMT ARTEC GRANT: QUICK 146.90

CONNECT ASSEMBLY FOR VENTS.,

& CPAP
Totals for 91436 146.90
91437 06/30/2014 BRODY CHEMICAL COMP, SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT:BJHS- CLEANING CHEMICAL 454.99
FOR BOILER
Totals for 91437 454.99
91438 06/30/2014 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID CRTC ELEC:REIMBURSE FOR 1,935.00

MENTOR FLIGHTS FOR ROBOTICS
HAWAII JULY 2014

Totals for 91438 1,935.00
91439 06/30/2014 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 20.00
Totals for 91439 20.00
91440 06/30/2014 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS- RETURN FOR -7.96

CREDIT-DEFECTIVE KEYS TO
ACCESS ROOF TOP HEATER UNITS
FOR MAINTENANCE CREW
91440 06/30/2014 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS D MAINT:BJHS- KEYS TO ACCESS 9.95
ROOF TOP HEATER UNITS FOR
MAINTENANCE CREW

Totals for 91440 1.99
91441 06/30/2014 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 30.00
Totals for 91441 30.00
91442 06/30/2014 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 91442 10.00
91443 06/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DWOR - KINDER READING MASTERY 3,066.90
BOOKS
Totals for 91443 3,066.90
91444 06/30/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL OHS:Projector 249.00
Totals for 91444 249.00
91445 06/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 163.88
91445 06/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 341.57
91445 06/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 44 .66
91445 06/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 423.84
91445 06/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 44 .66
Totals for 91445 1,018.61
91446 06/30/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B:SPEC. SERVICE 245.76

DIRECTOR-DANIELSON FRAMEWORK
TRAINING IN BOISE 6/9-12/14
354 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 91446 245.76

91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING:ELECTRIC 51.12

91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70

91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM:ELECTRIC & 708.53
GARBAGE

91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH:ELECTRIC, WATER & 527.71

SEWER DEPT PYMT

91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW:WATER & SEWER DEBT 282.73
PYMT
91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS:ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,038.49

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS :WATER 18.70

91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP:ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 668.40

91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS:ELECTRIC 4,886.60
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91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG:WATER & SEWER DEBT 106.63
PYMT
91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL 75.43
FIELD:ELECTRIC
91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS:ELECTRIC 523.16
91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD:ELECTRIC & 139.28
GARBAGE
91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER:ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,833.87
SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS:WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 271.60
91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION:WATER 316.79
91450 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 73.55
Totals for 91450 12,559.29
91452 06/30/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 47.20
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
91452 06/30/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 94.98
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
91452 06/30/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 102.38
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
91452 06/30/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 10.17
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
91452 06/30/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 11.69
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
91452 06/30/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 47.50
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
91452 06/30/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 31.86
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
Totals for 91452 345.78
91453 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-lamps 19.04
91453 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINt:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-LAMPS 24.48
91453 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-EXTRING, 1-CHANNEL 27.17
RACEWAY, ELBOW FITTING
91453 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID KFAC:LITH BULBS 882.00
91453 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-4SQ 57.81
BOXES, RECEPT ENCLOSURES
Totals for 91453 1,010.50
91455 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PAINT 326.65
91455 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:CHS- 20 GALLONS PAINT & 654.00
PRIMER FOR THE BAND ROOM
91455 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:CHS- 20 GALLONS PAINT & 639.00
PRIMER FOR THE BAND ROOM
91455 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:CHS-CREDIT ON 20 -639.00
GALLONS PAINT & PRIMER FOR
THE BAND ROOM RETURNED
91455 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PAINT 718.25
91455 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PAINT 873.76
91455 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PAINT 702.80
Totals for 91455 3,275.46
91456 06/30/2014 CRANNEY, HEIDI OAKLEY ID DIST:8TH & 10TH GRADE 1,800.00
MATURATION CLASSES - 2014
Totals for 91456 1,800.00
91457 06/30/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 50 EMPLOYEES CUSTODIAL 101.50
SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEES
Totals for 91457 101.50
91458 06/30/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRE CAFETERIA-COOLER 7.00

RENTAL

39



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 1:27 PM 07/17/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 06/01/14 - 06/30/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
91458 06/30/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN D MAINT:RRHS SHOP & BAND 12.00

ROOM-COOLER RENTAL

Totals for 91458 19.00

91459 06/30/2014 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC PERKINS:WILD KART 50.00
HUB

Totals for 91459 50.00

91460 06/30/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID TITLE VI-B: IDLA COURSES FOR 150.00

SPECIAL EDUCATION STUDENT
Totals for 91460 150.00
91461 06/30/2014 EDUFEST BOISE D GIFTED & 1,850.00
TALENTED:REGISTRATION FOR 4
TEACHERS ATTENDING 2014
EDUFEST CONFERENCE
7/27-8/1/14
91461 06/30/2014 EDUFEST BOISE D GIFTED & TALENTED:LODGING & 1,160.00
MEALS FOR 4 TEACHERS
ATTENDING 2014 EDUFEST
CONFERENCE 7/27-8/1/14
Totals for 91461 3,010.00
91462 06/30/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS:DRIVER ED VEHICLE- 19.08
WINDSHIELD WASH FLUID.
Totals for 91462 19.08
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 12.12
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 10.59
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 21.53
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY ELEM:COPIER 11.64
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
601 #2801
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 133.62
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN VIEW:COPIER MAINTENANCE 390.31
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860,
2865 & RISO/RN2000 #1934
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 121.97
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 41.52
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO:STAPLES FOR MINOLTA COPIER 144.16
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION ELEM:COPIER 32.27
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #3107
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 94.93
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1927 &
RISO/BN2000 #1938
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR:BIXHUB C224E COPIER 4,746.35
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D PRESCHOOL/FED. 20.58
TITLE/MIGRANT:COPIER
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #2830
91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 279.41
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815,

#2820 & KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2825
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91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 41.46

KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES:COPIER 1.14
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
20 #3105

91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR- COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 346.07
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870,
#2875 & RISO/RN2000 #1936

91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 22.37
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 62.04
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

91468 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 15.50
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

Totals for 91468 6,549.58

91469 06/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE, FLOUR, JUICE INV 1,955.38
#2071982

91469 06/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:CREDIT ON RETURN -38.40

91469 06/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE AND HOT DOG BUNS 789.17

FOR SUMMER FEEDING PROGRAM
INV #2087550
Totals for 91469 2,706.15
91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS :MAINTENANCE- BATTERY 91.45

FOR PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSOR

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE - C16990 22.50
WHEEL NUT.

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS CLEANING SUPPLIES: 15.61
SCRAPERS

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE 16990 - -22.50

WHEEL NUT RETURNED FOR CREDIT

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS CLEANING SUPPLIES: 15.61
SCRAPERS
91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVER ED VEHICLES- 15.06

TURN SIGNAL BULBS ALL DRIVER
ED CARS.

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C14724 - 8.36
AIR AND LUBE FILTER

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 12-3 - FUEL/WATER -43.18

SEPARATOR RETURNED FOR CREDIT

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C16990 - 15.70
WHEEL NUT
91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C10477 - 12.12

CARBURATOR BASE

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS GARAGE SHOP 15.96
SUPPLIES -RUBBER GLOVES

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C16990 23.50
REAR BRAKES

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C16901- 6.38

ENGINE OIL LEAK SEALER

91473 06/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 12-3 FUEL/WATER 86.36
SEPA

Totals for 91473 262.93

91474 06/30/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT:25' TAPE 21.29

Totals for 91474 21.29

91475 06/30/2014 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE ID DIST:SAFESCHOOLS RENEWAL- 1,050.00

2014 CONSULTING/P&C
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Totals for 91475 1,050.00
91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST WIDE- XL MOPS 120.36
91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST WIDE-CREDIT ON -109.08

AQUA PADS AND MOP HANDLES
REFUSED-PD ON INVOICE

848906-00

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST. WIDE-GRAFITTI 64.54
REMOVER

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST. WIDE- CAN LINERS, 458.06

DEODORIZER, MOP HANDLES

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- CLEANERS, 91.36
CAN LINERS, PAPER PRODUCTS

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- CLEANERS, 2,064.91
CAN LINERS, PAPER PRODUCTS

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST WIDE- CLEANERS, 59.50
CAN LINERS, PAPER PRODUCTS

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST WIDE- CLEANING 2,078.98
CHEMICALS, BUFF PADS, MOPS

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE-CHALKBOARD 54.84
CLEANER

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS:NAPKINS INV #853703 497.00

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- FOAM SOAP 0.06
DISPENSER

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE- CLEANING 964.55

CHEMICALS, BUFF PADS, MOPS

91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE-CLEANING 8.00
CHEMICALS
91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS:BROWN PAPER BAGS INV 200.00
#856866
91480 06/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS:CREDIT ON SOUFFLE LIDS -187.96
RETURNED
Totals for 91480 6,365.12
91481 06/30/2014 GOLDEN HERITAGE SENI BURLEY ID OVERPAYMENT OF KFAC RENTAL 100.00
Totals for 91481 100.00
91482 06/30/2014 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 91482 10.00
91483 06/30/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:0HS, CRTC- FIRE SMOKE 947.50

DAMPER ACTUATORS
Totals for 91483 947.50
91485 06/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE FOR SUMMER FEEDING 30.50
PROGRAM INV #538714
91485 06/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE FOR SUMMER FEEDING 208.08
PROGRAM INV #535426

91485 06/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS:PRODUCE INV #516209 1,281.22
91485 06/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:CREDIT ON APPLES RETURNED -27.50

Totals for 91485 1,492.30
91486 06/30/2014 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE II-A:Lodging for 4 694.00

people attending the NISL
Conference on June 9-13, 2014
Totals for 91486 694.00
91487 06/30/2014 GUADALAJARA MEXICAN BURLEY ID RURAL INTITIATIVE GRANT:Lunch 200.00
for The Write Tools 6/6/14
Totals for 91487 200.00
91488 06/30/2014 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID CO:ROOM ACCOMMODATIONS FOR 149.00

SUPERINTENDENT ATTENDING IASA
MTG 6/17/14
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91488 06/30/2014 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE D DHS AG:LODGING AT SUMMER 218.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14
Totals for 91488 367.00
91489 06/30/2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID CO:LODGING FOR SUPERINTENDENT 294.00
WHEN ATTENDING MEETINGS IN
BOISE 6/11-12/14 + PARKING

Totals for 91489 294.00
91490 06/30/2014 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 91490 10.00
91491 06/30/2014 HEWARD, CALEEN BURLEY ID FS:BURLEY TO BOISE AIRPORTFOR -143.44

ISNA CONFERENCE 6/14-19/14
326 MI
91491 06/30/2014 HEWARD, CALEEN BURLEY ID FS:BURLEY TO BOISE AIRPORTFOR 143.44
ISNA CONFERENCE 6/14-19/14
326 MI
Totals for 91491 0.00
91492 06/30/2014 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY ID DIST: NURSING TRAVEL TO 482.92
VARIOUS SCHOOLS, HOME VISITS
& MEETINGS FROM MARCH THROUGH
JUNE 2014 1043 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 91492 482.92
91493 06/30/2014 HOLLINGSWORTH, LYNDS BURLEY ID FS:REIMBURSE FOR HOTEL ROOM 67.75
CHARGED IN ERROR @ ISNA
CONFERENCE IN POST FALLS

Totals for 91493 67.75
91494 06/30/2014 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 91494 10.00
91497 06/30/2014 IASA BOISE D TITLE II-A:CRTC 220.00

ADMINISTRATOR-IASA 2014
Summer Conference
Registration August 4-6,
2014, Boise, ID
91497 06/30/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:WP 220.00
ADMINISTRATOR-IASA 2014
Summer Conference
Registration August 4-6,
2014, Boise, ID
91497 06/30/2014 IASA BOISE ID DIST:SCHOOL SPRING/IDAHO 582.00
EDUCATION JOBS SUBSCRIPTION
91497 06/30/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:RRES 250.00
ADMINISTRATOR-IASA 2014
Summer Conference
Registration August 4-6,
2014, Boise, ID
91497 06/30/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:MT VIEW 250.00
ADMINISTRATOR-IASA 2014
Summer Conference
Registration August 4-6,
2014, Boise, ID
Totals for 91497 1,522.00
91499 06/30/2014 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TRANS:REGISTRATION FOR 95.00
MECHANICS ATTENDING 2014
SCHOOL BUS TECHNICIANS

WORKSHOP IN NAMPA 7/15-17/14
91499 06/30/2014 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TITLE II-A:Summer NISL 1,600.00
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Institute 2014 Registration-4
ADMINISTRATORS ATTENDING
91499 06/30/2014 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TRANS:REGISTRATION FOR 95.00
MECHANICS ATTENDING 2014
SCHOOL BUS TECHNICIANS
WORKSHOP IN NAMPA 7/15-17/14
91499 06/30/2014 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TRANS:REGISTRATION FOR 95.00
MECHANICS ATTENDING 2014
SCHOOL BUS TECHNICIANS
WORKSHOP IN NAMPA 7/15-17/14
91499 06/30/2014 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TRANS:REGISTRATION FOR 95.00
MECHANICS ATTENDING 2014
SCHOOL BUS TECHNICIANS
WORKSHOP IN NAMPA 7/15-17/14

Totals for 91499 1,980.00
91500 06/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 12-5 FUEL PUMP 586.41
91500 06/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 12-5 CREDIT ON CORE -199.50
RETURN
Totals for 91500 386.91
91501 06/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 4.44
BLDG)
91501 06/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D TRANS :MONTHLY GAS BILL 31.38
91501 06/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D DIST WIDE:MONTHLY GAS BILL 4,302.84
Totals for 91501 4,338.66
91502 06/30/2014 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID 6/25/2014-6/27/2014 Meals 186.08

& Mileage for IASBO
Conference
Totals for 91502 186.08
91503 06/30/2014 JOHNSON CONTROLS INC DALLAS TX MAINT:BHS- CONTROL SYSTEM 18,150.00
UPGRADE PHASE II
Totals for 91503 18,150.00
91504 06/30/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT:DHS, OHS- EXHAUST FANS 1,507.98
FOR WRESTLING ROOMS

91504 06/30/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT:CRTC, BJHS- CONTROL 353.96
BOARDS
91504 06/30/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT:SHOP GRINDING WHEEL- 169.77

NEW FAN TO EXHAUST FUMES

OUTSIDE
Totals for 91504 2,031.71
91505 06/30/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT GROUNDS:JACK HAMMER BIT 31.31
Totals for 91505 31.31
91506 06/30/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT GROUNDS:BEARINGS, RACES 107.48

& SEALS FOR BOTH SPRAYERS

91506 06/30/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS-BELTS FOR BIG 68.72
MOWER

Totals for 91506 176.20

91507 06/30/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS:DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 1996 1,388.73

CHEV LUMINA-BODY SHOP
REPAIRS, ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT,
BODY SHOP REFINISH
Totals for 91507 1,388.73
91508 06/30/2014 LA QUINTA INN & SUIT BOISE ID CRTC AUTO:LODGING AT SUMMER 267.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

Totals for 91508 267.00
91509 06/30/2014 LA QUINTA INN & SUIT BOISE ID CRTC GRAPHICS: LODGING AT 249.00
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SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
JUNE 15-17, 2014
Totals for 91509 249.00
91510 06/30/2014 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT:0ES- PROPANE CONVERSION 162.00
KIT FOR NEW FURNACE

Totals for 91510 162.00
91511 06/30/2014 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 30.00

Totals for 91511 30.00
91512 06/30/2014 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00

Totals for 91512 10.00
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS:MILK FOR WHITE PINE 1,701.57
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS:MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 532.99
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS:MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 928.87
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER co FS:MILK FOR MT VIEW 1,468.92
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK 879.05
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco MILK FOR CHS 200.20
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR ALBION 63.55
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 342.26
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR BHS 1,200.19
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR DWORSHAK 1,036.44
91514 06/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR SUMMER 2014 1,210.90

Totals for 91514 9,564.94
91515 06/30/2014 NATIONAL COATINGS & DALLAS TX TRANS:BUS 14-1 METAL 203.17

BONDING ADHESIVE, ABRASIVE
GRIT. OLFA BLAD. BLUE CREAM
HARDENER. GRIP FILLER PLASTIC

SPREADERS

91515 06/30/2014 NATIONAL COATINGS & DALLAS TX TRANS:BUS 14-1 MANUAL 37.50
DISPENSER

Totals for 91515 240.67

91516 06/30/2014 NEVCO IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT:LOANER SCRUBBER- NEW 50.97

KEY, POWER CORD
Totals for 91516 50.97
91517 06/30/2014 NOVELL INC. PASADENA CA TECH:NOVELL BORDERMANAGER 11,703.97
BUNDLE FTE SCHOOL LICENSE
Totals for 91517 11,703.97
91518 06/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT:Lunch 82.45
for The Write Tools Training

on June 12, 2014

91518 06/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS:PIZZA @ CHS 70.00

Totals for 91518 152.45

91519 06/30/2014 OLDHAM, CARMA BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE-AIRPORT 45.00
PARKING

91519 06/30/2014 OLDHAM, CARMA BURLEY ID FS:REIMBURSE FOR HOTEL ROOM 135.50

CHARGED IN ERROR @ ISNA

CONFERENCE IN POST FALLSHotel

Room

Totals for 91519 180.50

91520 06/30/2014 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:BHS- NEW CARPET IN 35,465.00

LITTLE THEATER, OFFICE AREA

TO INCLUDE LOUNGE, WORK ROOM,

HALL, AND 4 LITTLE OFFICES
91520 06/30/2014 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DWORSHAK- NEW CARPET IN 12,199.00

ROOM #4, #5, AND #7

91520 06/30/2014 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:NEW AG BUILDING- CARPET 5,148.96
IN OFFICES AND VCT TILE IN
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CLASSROOM TO INCLUDE PREP
INSTALL AND COVE BASE.
Totals for 91520 52,812.96
91523 06/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- STEP 774.09
LADDERS 6', 18V MAX 2 TOOL
COMBO KIT, 18V XRP BATTERIES
2 PACKS
91523 06/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:BHS-EXT, RECEPT BOXES, 116.71
STRAPS, RACEWAYS
91523 06/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-GROUND 200.55
WIRE, SLIM GFCI
91523 06/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT GROUNDS:BHS BASEBALL -330.00
FIELD PUMP- NEW CONTACTOR AND
SELECTOR SWITCH FOR
WATER-CREDIT ON 480 V COILS
RETURNED
91523 06/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT GROUNDS:BHS BASEBALL 699.56
FIELD PUMP- NEW CONTACTOR AND
SELECTOR SWITCH FOR WATER

91523 06/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:BHS-45D LT CONNECTORS 7.41

91523 06/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:BHS-CONTACT CLOCK, 41.71
CONNECTORS

91523 06/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:BHS-CONTACT BLOCK, 18.77

CONNECTORS, FLEX PVC

Totals for 91523 1,528.80
91524 06/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
91524 06/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D KFAC:PHONE SERVICE 103.23
91524 06/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D DIST:PHONE SERVICE 3,196.00
91524 06/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D CHS:PHONE SERVICE 262.60
Totals for 91524 3,647.78
91525 06/30/2014 PRIEST, MICHAEL BURLEY D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 30.00
Totals for 91525 30.00
91527 06/30/2014 PSUG-MI ANN ARBOR MI CO:REGISTRATION AND MOTEL FOR 745.40

1 EMPLOYEE ATTENDING PSUG
CONFERENCE 7/20-24/14

91527 06/30/2014 PSUG-MI ANN ARBOR MI CO:REGISTRATION AND MOTEL FOR 745.40
1 EMPLOYEE ATTENDING PSUG
CONFERENCE 7/20-24/14

91527 06/30/2014 PSUG-MI ANN ARBOR MI CO:REGISTRATION AND MOTEL FOR 745.40
1 EMPLOYEE ATTENDING PSUG
CONFERENCE 7/20-24/14

91527 06/30/2014 PSUG-MI ANN ARBOR MI CO:REGISTRATION AND MOTEL FOR 745.40
1 EMPLOYEE ATTENDING PSUG
CONFERENCE 7/20-24/14

91527 06/30/2014 PSUG-MI ANN ARBOR MI CO:REGISTRATION AND MOTEL FOR 745.40
1 EMPLOYEE ATTENDING PSUG
CONFERENCE 7/20-24/14

Totals for 91527 3,727.00

91528 06/30/2014 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID CRTC:RRHS AG-AMI SUPPLY POWER 83.84
CORD

Totals for 91528 83.84

91529 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- DUPLEX 13.00

OUTLETS, P8 PLATES
Totals for 91529 13.00

91530 06/30/2014 RANDALL, JULIE BURLEY ID FS:REIMBURSE FOR HOTEL ROOM 67.75
CHARGED IN ERROR @ ISNA
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CONFERENCE IN POST FALLS
91530 06/30/2014 RANDALL, JULIE BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE-AIRPORT 45.00
PARKING
Totals for 91530 112.75
91531 06/30/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:DWO- CHICAGO METERED 373.76
FAUCET
91531 06/30/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:STOCK- FAUCET HOLE 10.32
COVER
Totals for 91531 384.08
91532 06/30/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID TRANS :BUS WASHING-HOSE 54.26
PROTECTORS
91532 06/30/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-SPACKLE 20.59
91532 06/30/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT GROUNDS:SAKRETE 11.79
CONCRETE FOR PRESCHOOL SIGN
Totals for 91532 86.64
91533 06/30/2014 ROSKELLEY, MARY ANN BURLEY ID FS:BURLEY TO BOISE AIRPORTFOR 212.44
ISNA CONFERENCE 6/14-22/14
326 MI + AIRPORT PARKING
Totals for 91533 212.44
91534 06/30/2014 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 20.00
Totals for 91534 20.00
91535 06/30/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO TITLE VI-B:READ 180 3 DAY 2,899.00
IMPLEMENTATION TRAINING
91535 06/30/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO TITLE VI-B:READ 180 SPI 900.00
HOSTING SERVICE
Totals for 91535 3,799.00
91536 06/30/2014 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO OAKLEY ELEM:Weekly Reader's 1,061.89
for classrooms
Totals for 91536 1,061.89
91537 06/30/2014 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 20.00
Totals for 91537 20.00
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A:PROFESSIONAL DEV: 16.99
SUPPLIES FOR MEETINGS &
TRAININGS
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A:PROFESSIONAL DEV: 105.08
SUPPLIES FOR MEETINGS &
TRAININGS
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 108.23
COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 148.83
COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 32.22
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 116.59
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 179.28
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DIST:REFRESHMENTS AND FLOWERS 30.85
—RETIREMENT RECEPTION
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 48.89
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 34.89

& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

47
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91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 45.38

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 15.83
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DIST:EMPLOYEE REC-RETIREMENT 123.37
RECEPTION
91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 62.91

& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DIST:EMPLOYEE 31.55
RECOGNITION-REFRESHMENTS FOR
RETIREMENT RECEPTION

91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 18.96
COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS

91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 11.98
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 94.06
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

91543 06/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 9.99
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

Totals for 91543 1,235.88
91544 06/30/2014 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 91544 10.00
91545 06/30/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID FS:Signature stamp 28.95
Totals for 91545 28.95
91547 06/30/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT GROUNDS:ADJ ROTOR, PRO 617.07

SPORT HIGH SPEED

91547 06/30/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT GROUNDS:FLEX SEAL 5.39
COUPLING
91547 06/30/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT GROUNDS:0/D CONTROLLER, 279.44

PVC PRIMER, GLUE, PVC
COUPLER, ELBOWS, ADAPTERS,
PVC PIPE
91547 06/30/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT GROUNDS:PRIMER, PVC 37.89
PRIMER, PVC CEMENT
Totals for 91547 939.79
91548 06/30/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID CRTC HEALTH OCC:REFRESHMENTS 96.19
FOR HONOR STOLE CEREMONY MAY

2014
91548 06/30/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID TRANS:SUPPLIES FOR END OF THE 31.08
YEAR BBQ
Totals for 91548 127.27
91549 06/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO:LIGHT MEALS FOR BOARD 37.98
MEETING
91549 06/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS:SUPPLIES OF END OF THE 6.87
YEAR BBQ
91549 06/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS:SUPPLIES FOR END OF THE 350.96
YEAR BBQ
Totals for 91549 395.81
91550 06/30/2014 STORMWIND LLC SCOTTSDALE AZ TECH:IT PRO LIBRARY - 12 1,990.00
MONTHS

Totals for 91550 1,990.00
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91551 06/30/2014 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY D CO:LUNCH FOR WORK/BOARD 45.45

MEETING 6/24/14
Totals for 91551 45.45
91552 06/30/2014 SUPERIOR BOILER INC. REXBURG ID MAINT:BJHS WEST- RE PROGRAM 70.00
PUMP RELAY TO BOILER
Totals for 91552 70.00
91553 06/30/2014 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY D FS:POSTERS AND LAMINATE FOR 35.20
SUMMER SCHOOL INV #14-0202
Totals for 91553 35.20
91554 06/30/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL OAKLEY ELEM:Answer buzzers, 1,456.43
games, measuring sets, dice,
pattern blocks, compass,
rulers, flash Cards, page
protectors, dry erase boards,
paper
Totals for 91554 1,456.43
91555 06/30/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DJHS ADMIN:Windows 8 64.50
forAdministrator's
tablet/laptop
91555 06/30/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:HVAC LAPTOP- MICROSOFT 64.50
WINDOWS AND UPGRADE LICENSE
FOR HEATING CONTROLS

Totals for 91555 129.00

91556 06/30/2014 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION D MAINT:FOOD SERVICE- SAW FOR 70.00
FLOOR

91556 06/30/2014 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT:BHS- REMOVE AND REPLACE 11,000.00

SIDEWALK 152' X 10' X 5" ON
WEST SIDE FROM MAIN DOORS TO
THE KITCHEN

91556 06/30/2014 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT:FOOD SERVICE- LABOR FOR 65.00
FLOOR
Totals for 91556 11,135.00
91557 06/30/2014 THE TIMES-NEWS CINCINNATI OH CO:TIMES NEWS SUBSCRIPTION 113.10
RENEWAL
Totals for 91557 113.10
91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID DHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT -279.00

SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15/17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D OHS AG:LODGING AT SUMMER -249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT -279.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC AUTO:LODGING AT SUMMER 249.00
CONFERERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC EMT:LODGING AT SUMMER -249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID BHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT 166.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT -186.00

SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14
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91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D DHS FOOD PROD:LODGING AT -249.00

SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC:LODGING AT SUMMER -249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D BHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT -166.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC-RRHS/OHS:LODGING AT -318.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC AUTO:LODGING AT SUMMER -249.00
CONFERERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D OHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT -249.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
JUNE 15-17, 2014

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC HEALTH OCC & -186.00
MANU: LODGING AT SUMMER
CONFERENCE IN BOISE JUNE
16-17 2014

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D DHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT 279.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15/17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT 279.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D TITLE VI-B:HOTEL RESERVATIONS -249.00
FOR DANIELSON TRAINING IN
BOISE, ID ON JUNE 9 - 12,
2014

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC HEALTH OCC & 186.00
MANU:LODGING AT SUMMER
CONFERENCE IN BOISE JUNE
16-17 2014

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D OHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT 249.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
JUNE 15-17, 2014

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT 186.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC EMT:LODGING AT SUMMER 249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID DHS FOOD PROD:LODGING AT 249.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC:LODGING AT SUMMER 249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC-RRHS/OHS:LODGING AT 318.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14

91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID OHS AG:LODGING AT SUMMER 249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
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6/15-17/14
91562 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D TITLE VI-B:HOTEL RESERVATIONS 249.00

FOR DANIELSON TRAINING IN
BOISE, ID ON JUNE 9 - 12,
2014
Totals for 91562 0.00
91563 06/30/2014 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH DIST:ADVERTISEMENT - LEGAL 181.27
NOTICE - BUDGET HEARING

Totals for 91563 181.27
91564 06/30/2014 TREE TROUBLE BURLEY ID MAINT:BJHS- TREE REMOVAL AND 800.00
CLEAN UP
Totals for 91564 800.00
91565 06/30/2014 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT GROUNDS- ROLLER-SCALP, 211.23
BALL JOINTS
91565 06/30/2014 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT GROUNDS:TUBE ASSY FOR 223.87
MOWERS
Totals for 91565 435.10
91566 06/30/2014 TURNER, KENNETH BURLEY ID DRIVERS ED:PHYSICAL FOR 35.00
INSTRUCTOR
Totals for 91566 35.00
91567 06/30/2014 U. S. POSTAL SERVICE PHILADELPHIA PA FS:WINDOW AND REGULAR STAMPED 1,597.80
ENVELOPES
Totals for 91567 1,597.80
91568 06/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco DIST:EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION-20 109.47
YEAR AWARDS
91568 06/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO:PENS AND PENCILS 110.61
Totals for 91568 220.08
91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:0HS TRACK TO STATE 99.00
TRACK 5/16/14
91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:RRHS SENIOR TRIP TO 100.00

BOISE 5/27/14 (yellow bus)

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:CREDIT ON SERVICE -75.00
CHARGE FOR FUEL PAID 4/30/14
CHECK #90774

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:CREDIT ON CUTOM REPORT -50.00
FEE PAID 5/21/14 CHECK #91013

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 80.00
MOSCOW 6/5/14

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 79.00
MOSCOW 6/6/14

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:RRHS SENIOR TRIP TO 82.76
BOISE 5/27/14 (white bus)

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS ADMIN TO STATE 32.00
TRACK/TENNIS BOISE 5/16/14-NO
STUDENTS

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:0HS STUDENTS TO STATE 90.00
TRACK 5/16/14

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS FFA STUDENTS TO 125.00
MOSCOW 6/3/14

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:0HS TRACK COACH TO 71.00
MIDDLE 5/16/14-NO STUDENTS

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS TENNIS TEAM TO 100.00
TENNIS MATCH IN BOISE 5/17/14

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS AG STUDENTS TO BEAR 36.80

LAKE 5/15/14
91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:BHS TRACK TEAM TO STATE 40.00
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TRACK IN BOISE 5/17/14

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS :BHS GEOLOGY STUDENTS TO 84.99
YELLOWSTONE 5/15/14

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS :BHS GEOLOGY STUDENTS TO 71.87
YELLOWSTONE 5/17/14

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:DHS TRACK TEAM TO 50.03
MIDDLETON 5/17/14

91573 06/30/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:CREDIT ON SERVICE -13.29
CHARGE FOR FUEL PAID 4/30/14
CHECK #90774

Totals for 91573 1,004.16

91574 06/30/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT:Lunch 373.00
for The Write Tools on June
3, 2014

91574 06/30/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID DIST:REFRESHMENTS FOR 37.10
COMMUNITY FACILITY COMMITTEE
MTG 6/12/14

Totals for 91574 410.10
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL KFAC:BUILD-CHG.COM-TRANS 320.00
GLOBE LIGHTS
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ PTE CONFERENCE 6/16/14 7.16
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IASA MTG IN BOISE 15.71
6/13/14
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST:EMPLOYEE 14.84

RECOGNITION-TABLECLOTHS,
NAPKINS FOR RETIREMENT

RECEPTION

91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SBOE MTG IN BOISE 10.91
6/3/14

91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IASA MTG IN BOISE 11.01
5/23/14

91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:DELTA AIR-AIRLINE 562.00

TICKETS FOR SPEECH THERAPIST
TO ATTEND NATIONAL AHSA
CONFERENCE IN PITTSBURGH, PA
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:CANTON-PRINCIPALS' 402.50
LUNCHEON 5/22/14
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:DELTA AIR-AIRLINE 562.00
TICKETS FOR SPEECH THERAPIST
TO ATTEND NATIONAL AHSA
CONFERENCE IN PITTSBURGH, PA
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT:CAFE 393.80
RIO-Lunch for The Write Tools
Training 6/11/14
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:INTERNATIONAL 50.00
TRAVEL-SERVICE FEE FOR
AIRLINE TICKETS FOR SPEECH
THERAPIST TO ATTEND NATIONAL
AHSA CONFERENCE IN
PITTSBURGH, PA

91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ STATE TRACK 16.41

91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO IASA MTG IN BOISE 42.36
5/28/14

91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A:SOUTHWEST 382.00

AIRLINE-AIRFARE FOR 2
TEACHERS ATTENDING PSUG
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CONFERENCE 7/20-24/14

91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ IASA MTG IN BOISE 48.11
6/13/14
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:NATL/PADGET : FMLA 249.00

Compliance Workshop for
Finance Specialist attending
in Boise 8/4/14
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:DV LODGING-1 NIGHT LODGING 130.00
FOR SUBSOLUTIONS CONFERENCE -
PARK CITY, UT 7/8-11/14
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A:ASHA 449.00
EVENTS-REGISTRATION FOR
SPEECH THERAPIST TO ATTEND
2014 ASHA CONFERENCE
7/25-27/14
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A:ASHA 399.00
EVENTS-REGISTRATION FOR
SPEECH THERAPIST TO ATTEND
2014 ASHA CONFERENCE
7/25-27/14
91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FS:SOUTHWEST AIRLINE-ROUND 182.00
TRIP FLIGHTS FOR NEW FOOD
SERVICE DIRECTOR TO ATTEND
THE ISNA STATE CONFERENCE
JUNE 14-19, 2014 IN POST

FALLS, ID

91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:USPS-FOREVER STAMPED 1,126.05
ENVELOPES

91581 06/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ REGIONAL 6.63

SUPERINTENDENT MTG IN TWIN
FALLS 5/21/14

Totals for 91581 5,380.49
91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO:BREAKFAST SUPPLIES 178.00
91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO:BREAKFAST SUPPLIES 165.61
91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS:CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR 122.54

WASHING BUSES. SPRAYER, SUPER
SCRUB, CARPET CLEAN NOZZLE
HOSES, 5 GAL PAILS AND CAR
WASH
91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DIST:EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION-ICE 4.00
FOR RETIREMENT RECEPTION
91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A:CHS-PARENT 224.80
INVOLVEMENT MOTHER/DAUGHTER
TEA & FATHER/SON BBQ FOOD AND
PAPER GOODS SUPPLIES BOTH ON
MAY 22, 2014
91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC: SCALES, BATTERIES, 53.79
MISC. CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS:OFFICE SUPPLY INK 83.96

CARTRIDGE FOR PRINTER

91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS:SUPPLIES FOR END OF 207.55
YEAR BBQ

91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT:DIST. WIDE- WASP SPRAY 46.08

91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS AG:Reciprocating saw, 414.56

refrigerator for classroom
lab supplies, tools,
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classroom supplies

91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DIST:EMPLOYEE 23.68
RECOGNITION-MEATBALLS FOR
RETIREMENT RECEPTION

91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:Supplies for Title 63.46
II training

91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:Supplies for Title 21.59
ITI training 6/10/14

91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FS:Plastic Tote Hand 44.76
Sanitizers for SFSP

91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT:DIST WIDE- ROLLERS 152.41
COVERS, HANDLES, LINERS,

91586 06/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS BUSINESS:FLASH DRIVES 79.94
Totals for 91586 1,886.73
91587 06/30/2014 WILKINSON, GLENN BURLEY D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 91587 10.00
91588 06/30/2014 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 91588 10.00
91589 06/30/2014 HEWARD, CARLA BURLEY D FS:BURLEY TO BOISE AIRPORTFOR 143.44

ISNA CONFERENCE 6/14-19/14
326 MI
Totals for 91589 143.44
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC-RRHS/OHS : LODGING AT 318.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID DHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT 279.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15/17/14
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC EMT:LODGING AT SUMMER 249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID OHS AG:LODGING AT SUMMER 249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE VI-B:HOTEL RESERVATIONS 249.00
FOR DANIELSON TRAINING IN
BOISE, ID ON JUNE 9 - 12,
2014
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT 186.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID DHS FOOD PROD:LODGING AT 249.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC:LODGING AT SUMMER 249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID BHS FCS:LODGING AT SUMMER 166.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-17/14
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC AUTO:LODGING AT SUMMER 249.00
CONFERERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID OHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT 249.00

SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
JUNE 15-17, 2014
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91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC HEALTH OCC & 186.00

MANU:LODGING AT SUMMER
CONFERENCE IN BOISE JUNE
16-17 2014
91594 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CHS BUSINESS:LODGING AT 279.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14
Totals for 91594 3,157.00
91595 06/30/2014 BOLINGBROKE, DANIEL HEYBURN ID DIST:POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY 420.00
SCHOOL IN CHICAGO7/7-12/14
DRIVING IN LIEU OF AIRFARE +
PERDIEM
Totals for 91595 420.00
91596 06/30/2014 DATA RECOGNITION COR MINNEAPOLIS MN DIST:ISAT RETESTS FOR THE 1,308.00
SPRING 2014 ISATS

Totals for 91596 1,308.00
91597 06/30/2014 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY D CRTC:PRESCHOOL SIGN 579.18
Totals for 91597 579.18
91598 06/30/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D CHS:TRANSFER ROLLER ASSEMBLY 85.00

5100CN FOR CREDIT RECOVERY
LAB
Totals for 91598 85.00
91599 06/30/2014 O0.C. TANNER SALES CO SALT LAKE CITY uT CO:SERVICE AWARDS FOR 266.45
DISTRICT EMPLOYEES-1 25 YEAR
PIN
Totals for 91599 266.45
91600 06/30/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D TECH GRANT:BHS- LENOVO THINK 19,905.00
PAD EDGE LED NOTEBOOKS -
INTEL & OFFICE PROFESSIONAL
LICENSE
Totals for 91600 19,905.00
91601 06/30/2014 WRIGHT, DARLA BURLEY D CO:UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY SUB 253.99
CONFERENCE IN PARK CITY
7/9-11/14 434.06 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 91601 253.99
91602 06/30/2014 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID:Behavioral 277.50
Intervention - Para
Individual therapy - 1

student 18.5 hours x $15.00 =
$277.50 Billing hours for May
27/30 2014
Totals for 91602 277.50
91603 06/30/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH:VOLUME VOUCHER $100.00 100.00
FOR APP PURCHASES- MC758LL/A

Totals for 91603 100.00

91604 06/30/2014 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS EMT:STUDENT RESOURCE 187.40
BOOKS

Totals for 91604 187.40

91605 06/30/2014 CASSIA JR./SR. HIGH BURLEY ID CHS:Reimburse Cassia High 310.45

School for Summer School
supplies purchased at Office
Max 6/30/2014
Totals for 91605 310.45
91606 06/30/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST:SUMMER SCHOOL- TEACHER 244.00

MEALS
91606 06/30/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST:STUDENT CHARGES FOR END 414.44
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OF YEAR 2014
91606 06/30/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D DIST:CHARGES FOR ADULTS NO 24.00
LONGER WORKING FOR DISTRICT
END OF YEAR 2013-14
Totals for 91606 682.44
91607 06/30/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID OHS:REIMBURSE CRTC for return 25.00
shipping on document camera

paid to UPS

Totals for 91607 25.00
91608 06/30/2014 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS:STATE TECH TRAINING 60.00
7/15-17/14
Totals for 91608 60.00
91609 06/30/2014 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM:ELECTRIC, WATER & 254.59
SEWER
Totals for 91609 254.59
91610 06/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS:SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 210.69

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 91610 210.69
91612 06/30/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP:ELECTRIC WATER 135.56
SEWER
91612 06/30/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DES:ELECTRIC & WATER 617.82
91612 06/30/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS:ELECTRIC & WATER 310.48
91612 06/30/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM:ELECTRIC 37.32
WATER SEWER
91612 06/30/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS GYM:ELECTRIC & WATER 375.22
91612 06/30/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS:ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,143.93
Totals for 91612 2,620.33
91613 06/30/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 168.64
/NORTH METER
91613 06/30/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 290.17
91613 06/30/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 323.16

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE
Totals for 91613 781.97
91614 06/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 26 843.30
GALLONS OF PAINT FOR BLDGS.
Totals for 91614 843.30
91615 06/30/2014 COMFORT SUITES AIRPO BOISE ID OHS:Lodging for 4 Advisors @ 288.00
Youth Government in Boise
4/23/14 (remainder of bill
will be paid by SBAA check
from OHS)
Totals for 91615 288.00
91616 06/30/2014 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT GROUNDS:DHS-NEW MOTOR 815.00
FOR SPRINKLER PUMP
91616 06/30/2014 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT GROUNDS:DHS- LABOR TO 155.00
INSTALL NEW MOTOR FOR
SPRINKLER PUMP
91616 06/30/2014 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT GROUNDS:DHS- PARTS FOR 136.50
SPRINKLER PUMP
Totals for 91616 1,106.50
91618 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 93.57
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805 &
KONICA/BIZHUB 60142810

91618 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 2.96
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
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MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
91618 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 106.40
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806
91618 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALMO:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 13.58
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
91618 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 86.88
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826
91618 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 346.07
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870,2875
& RISO/RN2000 #1936
91618 06/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 25.01
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110
Totals for 91618 674.47
91619 06/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:RANCH DRESSING CUPS, BBQ 1,032.60
DIP CUPS, HAMBURGER BUNS INV
#2093961
91619 06/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR SUMMER FEEDING 403.02
PROGRAM INV #2093961
Totals for 91619 1,435.62
91620 06/30/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID OHS AG:COPING SAW, BLADES, 1,051.00
CHISELS, GRINDERS, EXTENSION
CORDS, SOCKET SETS
91620 06/30/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID OHS AG:WOOD PLANER 612.00
91620 06/30/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID OHS AG:MEASURING TAPE, 135.13
ACRYLIC SPRAY, PLASTIC
SPRAYPAINT, SNAP OFF KNIFE
Totals for 91620 1,798.13
91621 06/30/2014 HEARTLAND PAYMENT SY JEFFERSONVILLE IN FS:MEMORY UPGRADE AND WINDOWS 2,532.32
CONVERSION KIT FOR BHS & DES,
PENTIUM WIN 7 PRO WITH
EXTENDED WARRANTY FOR WP
Totals for 91621 2,532.32
91622 06/30/2014 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS MERIDIAN ID RRHS AG:LODGING @ SUMMER 249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE

6/16-18/14
Totals for 91622 249.00
91623 06/30/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.56
91623 06/30/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,264.25
91623 06/30/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 788.42
91623 06/30/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
91623 06/30/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 364.30
Totals for 91623 2,458.78
91624 06/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 491.03
Totals for 91624 491.03
91625 06/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT:DIST. WIDE- SHIPPING 17.11

CHARGE on order # 815009

91625 06/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT:DIST WIDE-BACK SET FOR 55.79
9K 626

Totals for 91625 72.90

91626 06/30/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR 36.04

DURANGO- NO STUDENTS
Totals for 91626 36.04
91627 06/30/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS

91627 06/30/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST:FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
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Totals for 91627 58.00
91628 06/30/2014 MIRANDA, FORTUNATO BURLEY D TRANS: THOMAS TRAINING IN RENO 90.00
7/28-30/14
91628 06/30/2014 MIRANDA, FORTUNATO BURLEY D TRANS:STATE TECH TRAINING IN 60.00

BOISE 7/15-17/14

Totals for 91628 150.00

91629 06/30/2014 MOORE, HENRY DECLO ID TRANS:STATE TECH TRAINING IN 60.00
BOISE 7/15-17/14

Totals for 91629 60.00

91630 06/30/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT:DES-TEMPERED GLASS 298.36
WINDOWS

91630 06/30/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT:DES-LABOR TO REPLACE 195.00

BROKEN WINDOWS WITH TEMPERED
GLASS
Totals for 91630 493.36
91631 06/30/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT:DHS BLEACHERS FOOTBALL 26.60
FIELD- 20' METAL STRIPS 1/8 X
2-1/2 (SAFETY INSPECTION)

Totals for 91631 26.60

91632 06/30/2014 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 1,521.74
ELEM ELECTRIC

Totals for 91632 1,521.74

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID OHS PERKINS:PARTS KITCHEN 174.50

UPDATES, STOVES, HOODS, ETC.

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID DHS PERKINS:LABOR-KITCHEN 275.00
UPDATES

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID RRHSPERKINS:LABOR FOR KITCHEN 1,255.00
UPDATES

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID DHS PERKINS:PARTS FOR KITCHEN 73.70

UPDATES, STOVES, HOODS, ETC.

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID OHS PERKINS:PARTS FOR KITCHEN 7.10
UPDATES, STOVES, HOODS, ETC.

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID RRHS PERKINS:PARTS FOR 16.00
KITCHEN UPDATES, STOVES,
HOODS, ETC.

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID RRHS PERKINS:PARTS FOR 67.28
KITCHEN UPDATES, STOVES,
HOODS, ETC.

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID RRHS PERKINS:PARTS FOR 68.20
KITCHEN UPDATES, STOVES,
HOODS, ETC.

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID RRHS PERKINS:PARTS FOR 97.20
KITCHEN UPDATES, STOVES,
HOODS, ETC.

91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID RRHS PERKINS:PARTS FOR 115.75
KITCHEN UPDATES, STOVES,

HOODS, ETC.
91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID OHS PERKINS:LABOR-KITCHEN 1,011.00
UPDATES
91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID RRHS PERKINS:LABOR-KITCHEN 275.00
UPDATES
91636 06/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID RRHS PERKINS:LABOR-KITCHEN 700.00
UPDATES
Totals for 91636 4,135.73
91637 06/30/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:CREDIT ON SCREWS -11.39

RETURNED
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91637 06/30/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:ALBION ELEM-SCREWS 11.39
91637 06/30/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-DRYWALL 34.17

MESH TAPE, DRYWALL MUD, JOINT
COMPOUND
Totals for 91637 34.17
91638 06/30/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO TITLE VI-B:READ 180 COMPLETE 31,000.00
PROGRAM FOR BURLEY JR. HIGH

SCHOOL
Totals for 91638 31,000.00
91639 06/30/2014 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID CRTC:HYD OIL FOR SKID STEER 52.95
91639 06/30/2014 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN D CRTC: HOSE, JIC FOR SKID 35.30
STEER
Totals for 91639 88.25
91640 06/30/2014 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 1,234.23
Totals for 91640 1,234.23
91641 06/30/2014 STAKER, LAMAR BURLEY ID TRANS:STATE TECH TRAINING IN 60.00

BOISE 7/15-17/14

91641 06/30/2014 STAKER, LAMAR BURLEY D TRANS: THOMAS TRAINING IN RENO 90.00
7/28-30/14

Totals for 91641 150.00

91642 06/30/2014 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT BHS AG:GREENHOUSE 2,152.74

SUPPLIES-POTS, DIRT,
CONTAINERS, ETC.
Totals for 91642 2,152.74
91643 06/30/2014 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT:BHS- NEW WHEELS FOR 286.24
AUTOMATIC FLOOR SCRUBBER
Totals for 91643 286.24
91644 06/30/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TECH GRANT:DWOR - KW 51.96
PROTECTIVE CASE FOR IPAD
Totals for 91644 51.96
91645 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC CADD:LODGING @ SUMMER 249.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14
91645 06/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO:LODGING @ IASBO CONF., 166.00
BOISE - JUNE 25-27
Totals for 91645 415.00
91646 06/30/2014 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID GARBAGE PICK UP FOR OUTLYING 740.00
SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT OFFICE
Totals for 91646 740.00
91647 06/30/2014 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID CRTC INFO TECH:LODGING @ 345.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-17/14
Totals for 91647 345.00
91648 06/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:DJHS-Audio cables 56.60

for classroom

91648 06/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:DJHS-audio cables 2.29
-classroom

91648 06/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:DWOR - DD - MP4 186.00
PLAYER/RECORDER

91648 06/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:CHS-Audio cable as 28.30

needed for instructional use
in Jr High classroom
Totals for 91648 273.19
91649 06/30/2014 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 1,302.96
Totals for 91649 1,302.96
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 7,327.53 100.00 186,416.00 193,843.53
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 10,868.44 10,868.44
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 1,648.33 1,648.33
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 25,740.22 25,740.22
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 502.16 502.16
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 6.86 6.86
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 39,546.56 39,546.56
262 RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT 0.00 0.00 22,239.17 22,239.17
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 4,197.78 4,197.78
270 TITLE III LEP 0.00 0.00 62.00 62.00
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 13,156.16 13,156.16
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 2,347.50 2,347.50
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 8,905.05 0.00 19,487.98 28,393.03
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 97,207.70 97,207.70
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 130,920.25 0.00 0.00 130,920.25
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 147,152.83 100.00 423,426.86 570,679.69
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